
COURSE NAME TW CAA ISE OR PR ESE Tot Tot% C CR E CR Grd GP CP P&R ORD

SEM.: 
IV

CE23211 SURVEYING - 15 /20.0 7 /20.0 - - 28 /70.0 50/110 45 3.0 3 C 5 15 --               
CE23211PR SURVEYING 17 /20.0 - - - 10 /20.0 - 27/40 68 1.0 1 B+ 7 7 --               
CE23212 HYDROLOGY & IRRIGATION ENGINEERING - 15 /20.0 6 /20.0 - - 28 /70.0 49/110 45 3.0 3 C 5 15 --               
CE23212PR HYDROLOGY & IRRIGATION ENGINEERING 16 /20.0 - - 15 /20.0 - - 31/40 78 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
CE23213 ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING * - 15 /20.0 3 /20.0 - - 32 /70.0 50/110 45 3.0 3 C 5 15 --               
CE23213PR ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING 13 /20.0 - - - 12 /20.0 - 25/40 63 1.0 1 B+ 7 7 --               
CE23214 STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS - 14 /20.0 8 /20.0 - - 41 /70.0 63/110 57 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
CE23215PR AUTO CAD 2D 31 /40.0 - - - 14 /20.0 - 45/60 75 2.0 2 A 8 16 --               
OE23015 DESIGN THINKING - - - - - 20 /50.0 20/50 40 2.0 2 P 4 8 --               
BS23052PR LINEAR ALGEBRA AND STATISTICS 16 /20.0 - - - - - 16/20 80 1.0 1 A+ 9 9 --               
BS23052 LINEAR ALGEBRA AND STATISTICS * - 16 /20.0 15 /20.0 - - 20 /50.0 51/90 57 2.0 2 B 6 12 --               

SGPA2 : 5.91

COURSE NAME TW CAA ISE OR PR ESE Tot Tot% C CR E CR Grd GP CP P&R ORD

SEM.: 
III

BS23205 ADVANCED MATHEMATICS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING - - 12 /20.0 - - 30 /70.0 42/90 47 3.0 3 C 5 15 --               
BS23205TUT ADVANCED MATHEMATICS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING 11 /20.0 - - - - - 11/20 55 1.0 1 B 6 6 --               
CE23201 CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY - 12 /20.0 10 /20.0 - - 28 $ /70.0 50/110 45 3.0 3 C 5 15 --           $    
CE23201PR CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY 10 /20.0 - - - 16 /20.0 - 26/40 65 1.0 1 B+ 7 7 --               
CE23202 GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING * - 16 /20.0 10 /20.0 - - 47 /70.0 73/110 66 3.0 3 B+ 7 21 --               
CE23202PR GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING 13 /20.0 - - - 14 /20.0 - 27/40 68 1.0 1 B+ 7 7 --               
CE23203 FLUID MECHANICS - 17 /20.0 8 /20.0 - - 28 /70.0 53/110 48 3.0 3 C 5 15 --               
CE23203PR FLUID MECHANICS 13 /20.0 - - - 12 /20.0 - 25/40 63 1.0 1 B+ 7 7 --               
CE23204 MECHANICS OF STRUCTURE * - 12 /20.0 6 /20.0 - - 30 /70.0 48/110 44 3.0 3 P 4 12 --               
CE23052 GREEN BUILDING AND SMART CITIES * - 18 /20.0 9 /20.0 - - 41 /50.0 68/90 76 2.0 2 A 8 16 --               
CE23052PR GREEN BUILDING AND SMART CITIES 14 /20.0 - - - - - 14/20 70 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               

SGPA1 : 5.86

DATE : 30 SEP 2025
Page - 1 VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S KAMALNAYAN BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, BARAMATI

SECOND YEAR (2023 PAT.) (B.TECH. CIVIL ENGINEERING) EXAMINATION, JUN 2025     RESULT DATE : 08 JUL 2025

PRN NO. : EN22105059 NAME OF CANDIDATE : SOMVANSHI PRACHI PRAMOD MOTHER NAME : SHARMILA

CGPA : 5.89 Cumulative Result Status : PASS [$ Ordinance 1]TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 44.0/44.0 
CONFIDENTIAL- FOR VERIFICATION AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE, NOT FOR 
DISTRIBUTION.



COURSE NAME TW CAA ISE OR PR ESE Tot Tot% C CR E CR Grd GP CP P&R ORD

SEM.: 
IV

CE23211 SURVEYING - 14 /20.0 13 /20.0 - - 41 /70.0 68/110 62 3.0 3 B+ 7 21 --               
CE23211PR SURVEYING 18 /20.0 - - - 10 /20.0 - 28/40 70 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
CE23212 HYDROLOGY & IRRIGATION ENGINEERING - 15 /20.0 10 /20.0 - - 34 /70.0 59/110 54 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
CE23212PR HYDROLOGY & IRRIGATION ENGINEERING 15 /20.0 - - 14 /20.0 - - 29/40 73 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
CE23213 ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING * - 14 /20.0 6 /20.0 - - 22 /70.0 42/110 38 3.0 0 F 0 0 --               
CE23213PR ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING * 10 /20.0 - - - 3 /20.0 - 13/40 33 1.0 0 F 0 0 --               
CE23214 STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS - 10 /20.0 16 /20.0 - - 36 /70.0 62/110 56 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
CE23215PR AUTO CAD 2D 36 /40.0 - - - 14 /20.0 - 50/60 83 2.0 2 A+ 9 18 --               
OE23004 INDUSTRIAL MANAGEMENT - - - - - 26 /50.0 26/50 52 2.0 2 B 6 12 --               
EL23051 FUNDAMENTALS OF SOLAR TECHNOLOGY - 16 /20.0 12 /20.0 - - 23 /50.0 51/90 57 2.0 2 B 6 12 --               
EL23051PR FUNDAMENTALS OF SOLAR TECHNOLOGY 17 /20.0 - - - - - 17/20 85 1.0 1 A+ 9 9 --               

SGPA2 : -

COURSE NAME TW CAA ISE OR PR ESE Tot Tot% C CR E CR Grd GP CP P&R ORD

SEM.: 
III

BS23205 ADVANCED MATHEMATICS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING * - - 12 /20.0 - - 13 /70.0 25/90 28 3.0 0 F 0 0 --               
BS23205TUT ADVANCED MATHEMATICS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING 18 /20.0 - - - - - 18/20 90 1.0 1 O 10 10 --               
CE23201 CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY - 12 /20.0 13 /20.0 - - 51 /70.0 76/110 69 3.0 3 B+ 7 21 --               
CE23201PR CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY 15 /20.0 - - - 12 /20.0 - 27/40 68 1.0 1 B+ 7 7 --               
CE23202 GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING * - 16 /20.0 13 /20.0 - - 28 /70.0 57/110 52 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
CE23202PR GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING 16 /20.0 - - - 14 /20.0 - 30/40 75 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
CE23203 FLUID MECHANICS - 18 /20.0 11 /20.0 - - 30 /70.0 59/110 54 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
CE23203PR FLUID MECHANICS 17 /20.0 - - - 11 /20.0 - 28/40 70 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
CE23204 MECHANICS OF STRUCTURE - 15 /20.0 17 /20.0 - - 52 /70.0 84/110 76 3.0 3 A 8 24 --               
CE23052 GREEN BUILDING AND SMART CITIES - 12 /20.0 16 /20.0 - - 31 /50.0 59/90 66 2.0 2 B+ 7 14 --               
CE23052PR GREEN BUILDING AND SMART CITIES 14 /20.0 - - - - - 14/20 70 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               

SGPA1 : -

DATE : 30 SEP 2025
Page - 2 VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S KAMALNAYAN BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, BARAMATI

SECOND YEAR (2023 PAT.) (B.TECH. CIVIL ENGINEERING) EXAMINATION, JUN 2025     RESULT DATE : 08 JUL 2025

PRN NO. : EN22105060 NAME OF CANDIDATE : BHOSALE RAJDEEP PRAMOD MOTHER NAME : ARCHANA

CGPA : Cumulative Result Status : A.T.K.T. TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 37.0/44.0
CONFIDENTIAL- FOR VERIFICATION AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE, NOT FOR 
DISTRIBUTION.



COURSE NAME TW CAA ISE OR PR ESE Tot Tot% C CR E CR Grd GP CP P&R ORD

SEM.: 
IV

CE23211 SURVEYING - 14 /20.0 17 /20.0 - - 35 /70.0 66/110 60 3.0 3 B+ 7 21 --               
CE23211PR SURVEYING 17 /20.0 - - - 12 /20.0 - 29/40 73 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
CE23212 HYDROLOGY & IRRIGATION ENGINEERING - 12 /20.0 16 /20.0 - - 43 /70.0 71/110 65 3.0 3 B+ 7 21 --               
CE23212PR HYDROLOGY & IRRIGATION ENGINEERING 12 /20.0 - - 9 /20.0 - - 21/40 53 1.0 1 B 6 6 --               
CE23213 ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING * - 13 /20.0 7 /20.0 - - 4 /70.0 24/110 22 3.0 0 F 0 0 --               
CE23213PR ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING 13 /20.0 - - - 12 /20.0 - 25/40 63 1.0 1 B+ 7 7 --               
CE23214 STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS - 10 /20.0 11 /20.0 - - 42 /70.0 63/110 57 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
CE23215PR AUTO CAD 2D 32 /40.0 - - - 13 /20.0 - 45/60 75 2.0 2 A 8 16 --               
OE23004 INDUSTRIAL MANAGEMENT - - - - - 30 /50.0 30/50 60 2.0 2 B+ 7 14 --               
EL23051 FUNDAMENTALS OF SOLAR TECHNOLOGY * - 17 /20.0 9 /20.0 - - 27 /50.0 53/90 59 2.0 2 B 6 12 --               
EL23051PR FUNDAMENTALS OF SOLAR TECHNOLOGY 16 /20.0 - - - - - 16/20 80 1.0 1 A+ 9 9 --               

SGPA2 : -

COURSE NAME TW CAA ISE OR PR ESE Tot Tot% C CR E CR Grd GP CP P&R ORD

SEM.: 
III

BS23205 ADVANCED MATHEMATICS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING * - - 12 /20.0 - - 10 /70.0 22/90 24 3.0 0 F 0 0 --               
BS23205TUT ADVANCED MATHEMATICS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING 9 /20.0 - - - - - 9/20 45 1.0 1 C 5 5 --               
CE23201 CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY - 11 /20.0 9 /20.0 - - 28 /70.0 48/110 44 3.0 3 P 4 12 --               
CE23201PR CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY 8 /20.0 - - - 15 /20.0 - 23/40 58 1.0 1 B 6 6 --               
CE23202 GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING * - 15 /20.0 2 /20.0 - - 45 /70.0 62/110 56 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
CE23202PR GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING 10 /20.0 - - - 10 /20.0 - 20/40 50 1.0 1 B 6 6 --               
CE23203 FLUID MECHANICS * - 17 /20.0 9 /20.0 - - 32 /70.0 58/110 53 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
CE23203PR FLUID MECHANICS 13 /20.0 - - - 12 /20.0 - 25/40 63 1.0 1 B+ 7 7 --               
CE23204 MECHANICS OF STRUCTURE - 12 /20.0 14 /20.0 - - 44 /70.0 70/110 64 3.0 3 B+ 7 21 --               
CE23052 GREEN BUILDING AND SMART CITIES - 20 /20.0 13 /20.0 - - 23 /50.0 56/90 62 2.0 2 B+ 7 14 --               
CE23052PR GREEN BUILDING AND SMART CITIES 14 /20.0 - - - - - 14/20 70 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               

SGPA1 : -

DATE : 30 SEP 2025
Page - 3 VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S KAMALNAYAN BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, BARAMATI

SECOND YEAR (2023 PAT.) (B.TECH. CIVIL ENGINEERING) EXAMINATION, JUN 2025     RESULT DATE : 08 JUL 2025

PRN NO. : EN22105064 NAME OF CANDIDATE : PATIL ADITYA ARUN MOTHER NAME : SONALI

CGPA : Cumulative Result Status : A.T.K.T. TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 38.0/44.0
CONFIDENTIAL- FOR VERIFICATION AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE, NOT FOR 
DISTRIBUTION.



COURSE NAME TW CAA ISE OR PR ESE Tot Tot% C CR E CR Grd GP CP P&R ORD

SEM.: 
IV

CE23211 SURVEYING * - 11 /20.0 7 /20.0 - - 38 /70.0 56/110 51 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
CE23211PR SURVEYING 10 /20.0 - - - 9 /20.0 - 19/40 48 1.0 1 C 5 5 --               
CE23212 HYDROLOGY & IRRIGATION ENGINEERING * - 10 /20.0 9 /20.0 - - 3 /70.0 22/110 20 3.0 0 F 0 0 --               
CE23212PR HYDROLOGY & IRRIGATION ENGINEERING 10 /20.0 - - 9 /20.0 - - 19/40 48 1.0 1 C 5 5 --               
CE23213 ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING * - 13 /20.0 0 /20.0 - - 9 /70.0 22/110 20 3.0 0 F 0 0 --               
CE23213PR ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING 13 /20.0 - - - 12 /20.0 - 25/40 63 1.0 1 B+ 7 7 --               
CE23214 STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS * - 10 /20.0 11 /20.0 - - 0 /70.0 21/110 19 3.0 0 F 0 0 --               
CE23215PR AUTO CAD 2D 32 /40.0 - - - 13 /20.0 - 45/60 75 2.0 2 A 8 16 --               
OE23004 INDUSTRIAL MANAGEMENT - - - - - 20 /50.0 20/50 40 2.0 2 P 4 8 --               
EL23051 FUNDAMENTALS OF SOLAR TECHNOLOGY - 16 /20.0 11 /20.0 - - 20 $ /50.0 47/90 52 2.0 2 B 6 12 --           $    
EL23051PR FUNDAMENTALS OF SOLAR TECHNOLOGY 16 /20.0 - - - - - 16/20 80 1.0 1 A+ 9 9 --               

SGPA2 : -

COURSE NAME TW CAA ISE OR PR ESE Tot Tot% C CR E CR Grd GP CP P&R ORD

SEM.: 
III

BS23205 ADVANCED MATHEMATICS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING * - - 2 /20.0 - - 7 /70.0 9/90 10 3.0 0 F 0 0 --               
BS23205TUT ADVANCED MATHEMATICS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING 9 /20.0 - - - - - 9/20 45 1.0 1 C 5 5 --               
CE23201 CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY * - 12 /20.0 3 /20.0 - - 13 /70.0 28/110 25 3.0 0 F 0 0 --               
CE23201PR CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY * 8 /20.0 - - - 12 /20.0 - 20/40 50 1.0 1 B 6 6 --               
CE23202 GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING * - 15 /20.0 4 /20.0 - - 41 /70.0 60/110 55 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
CE23202PR GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING 10 /20.0 - - - 10 /20.0 - 20/40 50 1.0 1 B 6 6 --               
CE23203 FLUID MECHANICS * - 18 /20.0 10 /20.0 - - 17 /70.0 45/110 41 3.0 0 F 0 0 --               
CE23203PR FLUID MECHANICS 13 /20.0 - - - 12 /20.0 - 25/40 63 1.0 1 B+ 7 7 --               
CE23204 MECHANICS OF STRUCTURE * - 13 /20.0 10 /20.0 - - 18 /70.0 41/110 37 3.0 0 F 0 0 --               
CE23052 GREEN BUILDING AND SMART CITIES * - 12 /20.0 12 /20.0 - - 39 /50.0 63/90 70 2.0 2 A 8 16 --               
CE23052PR GREEN BUILDING AND SMART CITIES 14 /20.0 - - - - - 14/20 70 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               

SGPA1 : -

DATE : 30 SEP 2025
Page - 4 VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S KAMALNAYAN BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, BARAMATI

SECOND YEAR (2023 PAT.) (B.TECH. CIVIL ENGINEERING) EXAMINATION, JUN 2025     RESULT DATE : 08 JUL 2025

PRN NO. : EN22105065 NAME OF CANDIDATE : TUPE VIRENDRA SANTOSH MOTHER NAME : SHOBHA

CGPA : Cumulative Result Status : A.T.K.T. [$ Ordinance 1]TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 23.0/44.0 
CONFIDENTIAL- FOR VERIFICATION AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE, NOT FOR 
DISTRIBUTION.



COURSE NAME TW CAA ISE OR PR ESE Tot Tot% C CR E CR Grd GP CP P&R ORD

SEM.: 
IV

CE23211 SURVEYING - 13 /20.0 10 /20.0 - - 32 /70.0 55/110 50 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
CE23211PR SURVEYING 17 /20.0 - - - 12 /20.0 - 29/40 73 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
CE23212 HYDROLOGY & IRRIGATION ENGINEERING * - 15 /20.0 10 /20.0 - - 37 /70.0 62/110 56 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
CE23212PR HYDROLOGY & IRRIGATION ENGINEERING 15 /20.0 - - 16 /20.0 - - 31/40 78 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
CE23213 ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING * - 13 /20.0 5 /20.0 - - 8 /70.0 26/110 24 3.0 0 F 0 0 --               
CE23213PR ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING 14 /20.0 - - - 11 /20.0 - 25/40 63 1.0 1 B+ 7 7 --               
CE23214 STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS - 10 /20.0 12 /20.0 - - 31 /70.0 53/110 48 3.0 3 C 5 15 --               
CE23215PR AUTO CAD 2D 32 /40.0 - - - 13 /20.0 - 45/60 75 2.0 2 A 8 16 --               
OE23004 INDUSTRIAL MANAGEMENT - - - - - 23 /50.0 23/50 46 2.0 2 C 5 10 --               
EL23051 FUNDAMENTALS OF SOLAR TECHNOLOGY - 17 /20.0 10 /20.0 - - 20 $ /50.0 47/90 52 2.0 2 B 6 12 --           $    
EL23051PR FUNDAMENTALS OF SOLAR TECHNOLOGY 16 /20.0 - - - - - 16/20 80 1.0 1 A+ 9 9 --               

SGPA2 : -

COURSE NAME TW CAA ISE OR PR ESE Tot Tot% C CR E CR Grd GP CP P&R ORD

SEM.: 
III

BS23205 ADVANCED MATHEMATICS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING * - - 13 /20.0 - - 7 /70.0 20/90 22 3.0 0 F 0 0 --               
BS23205TUT ADVANCED MATHEMATICS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING 9 /20.0 - - - - - 9/20 45 1.0 1 C 5 5 --               
CE23201 CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY * - 12 /20.0 10 /20.0 - - 28 /70.0 50/110 45 3.0 3 C 5 15 --               
CE23201PR CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY 8 /20.0 - - - 12 /20.0 - 20/40 50 1.0 1 B 6 6 --               
CE23202 GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING * - 16 /20.0 5 /20.0 - - 32 /70.0 53/110 48 3.0 3 C 5 15 --               
CE23202PR GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING 15 /20.0 - - - 13 /20.0 - 28/40 70 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
CE23203 FLUID MECHANICS * - 14 /20.0 7 /20.0 - - 20 /70.0 41/110 37 3.0 0 F 0 0 --               
CE23203PR FLUID MECHANICS 15 /20.0 - - - 11 /20.0 - 26/40 65 1.0 1 B+ 7 7 --               
CE23204 MECHANICS OF STRUCTURE * - 13 /20.0 20 /20.0 - - 43 /70.0 76/110 69 3.0 3 B+ 7 21 --               
CE23052 GREEN BUILDING AND SMART CITIES - 15 /20.0 Ab /20.0 - - 26 /50.0 41/90 46 2.0 2 C 5 10 --               
CE23052PR GREEN BUILDING AND SMART CITIES 14 /20.0 - - - - - 14/20 70 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               

SGPA1 : -

DATE : 30 SEP 2025
Page - 5 VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S KAMALNAYAN BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, BARAMATI

SECOND YEAR (2023 PAT.) (B.TECH. CIVIL ENGINEERING) EXAMINATION, JUN 2025     RESULT DATE : 08 JUL 2025

PRN NO. : EN22105070 NAME OF CANDIDATE : WAGHMODE MAYUR POPAT MOTHER NAME : SHOBHA

CGPA : Cumulative Result Status : A.T.K.T. [$ Ordinance 1]TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 35.0/44.0 
CONFIDENTIAL- FOR VERIFICATION AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE, NOT FOR 
DISTRIBUTION.



COURSE NAME TW CAA ISE PR ESE Tot Tot% C CR E CR Grd GP CP P&R ORD

SEM.: 
III

BS23205 ADVANCED MATHEMATICS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING * - - 5 /20.0 - Ab /70.0 5/90 6 3.0 0 F 0 0 --             
BS23205TUT ADVANCED MATHEMATICS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING 9 /20.0 - - - - 9/20 45 1.0 1 C 5 5 --             
CE23201 CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY - 9 /20.0 8 /20.0 - 37 /70.0 54/110 49 3.0 3 C 5 15 --             
CE23201PR CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY 8 /20.0 - - 8 $ /20.0 - 16/40 40 1.0 1 P 4 4 --       $      
CE23202 GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING * - 15 /20.0 2 /20.0 - Ab /70.0 17/110 15 3.0 0 F 0 0 --             
CE23202PR GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING 10 /20.0 - - 13 /20.0 - 23/40 58 1.0 1 B 6 6 --             
CE23203 FLUID MECHANICS * - 18 /20.0 2 /20.0 - Ab /70.0 20/110 18 3.0 0 F 0 0 --             
CE23203PR FLUID MECHANICS 10 /20.0 - - 12 /20.0 - 22/40 55 1.0 1 B 6 6 --             
CE23204 MECHANICS OF STRUCTURE * - 10 /20.0 12 /20.0 - Ab /70.0 22/110 20 3.0 0 F 0 0 --             
CE23052 GREEN BUILDING AND SMART CITIES - 12 /20.0 6 /20.0 - 21 /50.0 39/90 43 2.0 2 P 4 8 --             
CE23052PR GREEN BUILDING AND SMART CITIES 14 /20.0 - - - - 14/20 70 1.0 1 A 8 8 --             

SGPA1 : -

DATE : 30 SEP 2025
Page - 6 VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S KAMALNAYAN BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, BARAMATI

SECOND YEAR (2023 PAT.) (B.TECH. CIVIL ENGINEERING) EXAMINATION, JUN 2025     RESULT DATE : 08 JUL 2025

PRN NO. : EN22105074 NAME OF CANDIDATE : CHAVAN VYANKATESH VINAYAK MOTHER NAME : REKHA

CGPA : Cumulative Result Status : FAIL [$ Ordinance 1]TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 10.0/22.0 
CONFIDENTIAL- FOR VERIFICATION AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE, NOT FOR 
DISTRIBUTION.



COURSE NAME TW CAA ISE OR PR ESE Tot Tot% C CR E CR Grd GP CP P&R ORD

SEM.: 
IV

CE23211 SURVEYING * - 16 /20.0 11 /20.0 - - 39 /70.0 66/110 60 3.0 3 B+ 7 21 --               
CE23211PR SURVEYING 13 /20.0 - - - 9 /20.0 - 22/40 55 1.0 1 B 6 6 --               
CE23212 HYDROLOGY & IRRIGATION ENGINEERING - 14 /20.0 10 /20.0 - - 30 /70.0 54/110 49 3.0 3 C 5 15 --               
CE23212PR HYDROLOGY & IRRIGATION ENGINEERING 15 /20.0 - - 16 /20.0 - - 31/40 78 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
CE23213 ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING - 14 /20.0 4 /20.0 - - 29 /70.0 47/110 43 3.0 3 P 4 12 --               
CE23213PR ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING 14 /20.0 - - - 13 /20.0 - 27/40 68 1.0 1 B+ 7 7 --               
CE23214 STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS - 8 /20.0 5 /20.0 - - 36 /70.0 49/110 45 3.0 3 C 5 15 --               
CE23215PR AUTO CAD 2D * 28 /40.0 - - - 14 /20.0 - 42/60 70 2.0 2 A 8 16 --               
ME23051TH INTRODUCTION TO 3D PRINTING TECHNOLOGIES - 15 /20.0 5 /20.0 - - 24 /50.0 44/90 49 2.0 2 C 5 10 --               
ME23051PR INTRODUCTION TO 3D PRINTING TECHNOLOGIES 15 /20.0 - - - - - 15/20 75 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
OE23001 DIGITAL MARKETING - - - - - 34 /50.0 34/50 68 2.0 2 B+ 7 14 --               

SGPA2 : 6.0

COURSE NAME TW CAA ISE OR PR ESE Tot Tot% C CR E CR Grd GP CP P&R ORD

SEM.: 
III

BS23205 ADVANCED MATHEMATICS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING - - 9 /20.0 - - 28 $ /70.0 37/90 41 3.0 3 P 4 12 --           $    
BS23205TUT ADVANCED MATHEMATICS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING 15 /20.0 - - - - - 15/20 75 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
CE23201 CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY * - 12 /20.0 10 /20.0 - - 34 /70.0 56/110 51 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
CE23201PR CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY * 10 /20.0 - - - 12 /20.0 - 22/40 55 1.0 1 B 6 6 --               
CE23202 GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING - 16 /20.0 9 /20.0 - - 29 /70.0 54/110 49 3.0 3 C 5 15 --               
CE23202PR GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING 14 /20.0 - - - 15 /20.0 - 29/40 73 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
CE23203 FLUID MECHANICS * - 15 /20.0 7 /20.0 - - 31 /70.0 53/110 48 3.0 3 C 5 15 --               
CE23203PR FLUID MECHANICS 10 /20.0 - - - 15 /20.0 - 25/40 63 1.0 1 B+ 7 7 --               
CE23204 MECHANICS OF STRUCTURE * - 13 /20.0 10 /20.0 - - 40 /70.0 63/110 57 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
IT23051 CYBER SECURITY - 11 /20.0 14 /20.0 - - 21 /50.0 46/90 51 2.0 2 B 6 12 --               
IT23051PR CYBER SECURITY 10 /20.0 - - - - - 10/20 50 1.0 1 B 6 6 --               

SGPA1 : 5.68

DATE : 30 SEP 2025
Page - 7 VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S KAMALNAYAN BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, BARAMATI

SECOND YEAR (2023 PAT.) (B.TECH. CIVIL ENGINEERING) EXAMINATION, JUN 2025     RESULT DATE : 08 JUL 2025

PRN NO. : EN23105001 NAME OF CANDIDATE : ARVE YASH CHANDRASHEKHAR MOTHER NAME : SHITAL

CGPA : 6.24 Cumulative Result Status : PASS [$ Ordinance 1]TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 44.0/44.0 
CONFIDENTIAL- FOR VERIFICATION AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE, NOT FOR 
DISTRIBUTION.



COURSE NAME TW CAA ISE OR PR ESE Tot Tot% C CR E CR Grd GP CP P&R ORD

SEM.: 
IV

CE23211 SURVEYING - 11 /20.0 5 /20.0 - - 31 /70.0 47/110 43 3.0 3 P 4 12 --               
CE23211PR SURVEYING 10 /20.0 - - - 12 /20.0 - 22/40 55 1.0 1 B 6 6 --               
CE23212 HYDROLOGY & IRRIGATION ENGINEERING - 12 /20.0 15 /20.0 - - 36 /70.0 63/110 57 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
CE23212PR HYDROLOGY & IRRIGATION ENGINEERING 14 /20.0 - - 13 /20.0 - - 27/40 68 1.0 1 B+ 7 7 --               
CE23213 ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING - 12 /20.0 4 /20.0 - - 28 $ /70.0 44/110 40 3.0 3 P 4 12 --           $    
CE23213PR ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING * 10 /20.0 - - - 4 /20.0 - 14/40 35 1.0 0 F 0 0 --               
CE23214 STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS - 8 /20.0 13 /20.0 - - 31 /70.0 52/110 47 3.0 3 C 5 15 --               
CE23215PR AUTO CAD 2D 27 /40.0 - - - 12 /20.0 - 39/60 65 2.0 2 B+ 7 14 --               
ET23052 DRONE TECHNOLOGY - 16 /20.0 11 /20.0 - - 21 /50.0 48/90 53 2.0 2 B 6 12 --               
ET23052PR DRONE TECHNOLOGY 15 /20.0 - - - - - 15/20 75 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
OE23001 DIGITAL MARKETING - - - - - 27 /50.0 27/50 54 2.0 2 B 6 12 --               

SGPA2 : -

COURSE NAME TW CAA ISE OR PR ESE Tot Tot% C CR E CR Grd GP CP P&R ORD

SEM.: 
III

BS23205 ADVANCED MATHEMATICS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING - - 10 /20.0 - - 30 /70.0 40/90 44 3.0 3 P 4 12 --               
BS23205TUT ADVANCED MATHEMATICS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING 13 /20.0 - - - - - 13/20 65 1.0 1 B+ 7 7 --               
CE23201 CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY - 8 /20.0 8 /20.0 - - 28 /70.0 44/110 40 3.0 3 P 4 12 --               
CE23201PR CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY * 9 /20.0 - - - 12 /20.0 - 21/40 53 1.0 1 B 6 6 --               
CE23202 GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING - 16 /20.0 13 /20.0 - - 40 /70.0 69/110 63 3.0 3 B+ 7 21 --               
CE23202PR GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING 15 /20.0 - - - 13 /20.0 - 28/40 70 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
CE23203 FLUID MECHANICS - 17 /20.0 10 /20.0 - - 31 /70.0 58/110 53 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
CE23203PR FLUID MECHANICS 13 /20.0 - - - 12 /20.0 - 25/40 63 1.0 1 B+ 7 7 --               
CE23204 MECHANICS OF STRUCTURE * - 9 /20.0 9 /20.0 - - 33 /70.0 51/110 46 3.0 3 C 5 15 --               
CE23052 GREEN BUILDING AND SMART CITIES - 17 /20.0 14 /20.0 - - 26 /50.0 57/90 63 2.0 2 B+ 7 14 --               
CE23052PR GREEN BUILDING AND SMART CITIES 14 /20.0 - - - - - 14/20 70 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               

SGPA1 : 5.82

DATE : 30 SEP 2025
Page - 8 VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S KAMALNAYAN BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, BARAMATI

SECOND YEAR (2023 PAT.) (B.TECH. CIVIL ENGINEERING) EXAMINATION, JUN 2025     RESULT DATE : 08 JUL 2025

PRN NO. : EN23105004 NAME OF CANDIDATE : BANDGAR VISHVAJIT MARUTI MOTHER NAME : ASHWINI

CGPA : Cumulative Result Status : A.T.K.T. [$ Ordinance 1]TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 43.0/44.0 
CONFIDENTIAL- FOR VERIFICATION AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE, NOT FOR 
DISTRIBUTION.



COURSE NAME TW CAA ISE OR PR ESE Tot Tot% C CR E CR Grd GP CP P&R ORD

SEM.: 
IV

CE23211 SURVEYING - 17 /20.0 1 /20.0 - - 28 /70.0 46/110 42 3.0 3 P 4 12 --               
CE23211PR SURVEYING 17 /20.0 - - - 12 /20.0 - 29/40 73 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
CE23212 HYDROLOGY & IRRIGATION ENGINEERING * - 14 /20.0 15 /20.0 - - 22 /70.0 51/110 46 3.0 0 F 0 0 --               
CE23212PR HYDROLOGY & IRRIGATION ENGINEERING 14 /20.0 - - 10 /20.0 - - 24/40 60 1.0 1 B+ 7 7 --               
CE23213 ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING * - 15 /20.0 0 /20.0 - - 13 /70.0 28/110 25 3.0 0 F 0 0 --               
CE23213PR ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING * 13 /20.0 - - - 4 /20.0 - 17/40 43 1.0 0 F 0 0 --               
CE23214 STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS * - 8 /20.0 5 /20.0 - - 0 /70.0 13/110 12 3.0 0 F 0 0 --               
CE23215PR AUTO CAD 2D 30 /40.0 - - - 13 /20.0 - 43/60 72 2.0 2 A 8 16 --               
AI23051 DATA PROCESSING AND ANALYSIS - 8 /20.0 4 /20.0 - - 28 /50.0 40/90 44 2.0 2 P 4 8 --               
OE23015 DESIGN THINKING * - - - - - 3 /50.0 3/50 6 2.0 0 F 0 0 --               
AI23051PR DATA PROCESSING AND ANALYSIS 14 /20.0 - - - - - 14/20 70 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               

SGPA2 : -

COURSE NAME TW CAA ISE OR PR ESE Tot Tot% C CR E CR Grd GP CP P&R ORD

SEM.: 
III

BS23205 ADVANCED MATHEMATICS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING * - - 0 /20.0 - - 8 /70.0 8/90 9 3.0 0 F 0 0 --               
BS23205TUT ADVANCED MATHEMATICS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING 8 /20.0 - - - - - 8/20 40 1.0 1 P 4 4 --               
CE23201 CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY * - 8 /20.0 7 /20.0 - - 29 $ /70.0 44/110 40 3.0 3 P 4 12 --           $    
CE23201PR CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY * 9 /20.0 - - - 12 /20.0 - 21/40 53 1.0 1 B 6 6 --               
CE23202 GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING * - 16 /20.0 1 /20.0 - - 38 /70.0 55/110 50 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
CE23202PR GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING 15 /20.0 - - - 14 /20.0 - 29/40 73 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
CE23203 FLUID MECHANICS * - 18 /20.0 2 /20.0 - - 13 /70.0 33/110 30 3.0 0 F 0 0 --               
CE23203PR FLUID MECHANICS 15 /20.0 - - - 12 /20.0 - 27/40 68 1.0 1 B+ 7 7 --               
CE23204 MECHANICS OF STRUCTURE - 11 /20.0 4 /20.0 - - 29 $ /70.0 44/110 40 3.0 3 P 4 12 --           $    
CO23051 CLOUD COMPUTING * - 15 /20.0 3 /20.0 - - 27 /50.0 45/90 50 2.0 2 B 6 12 --               
CO23051PR CLOUD COMPUTING 16 /20.0 - - - - - 16/20 80 1.0 1 A+ 9 9 --               

SGPA1 : -

DATE : 30 SEP 2025
Page - 9 VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S KAMALNAYAN BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, BARAMATI

SECOND YEAR (2023 PAT.) (B.TECH. CIVIL ENGINEERING) EXAMINATION, JUN 2025     RESULT DATE : 08 JUL 2025

PRN NO. : EN23105006 NAME OF CANDIDATE : BHOI SURAJ DATTATRAYA MOTHER NAME : NIRMALA

CGPA : Cumulative Result Status : Result Reserved Due To Backlog [$ Ordinance 1]TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 26.0/44.0 
CONFIDENTIAL- FOR VERIFICATION AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE, NOT FOR 
DISTRIBUTION.



COURSE NAME TW CAA ISE OR PR ESE Tot Tot% C CR E CR Grd GP CP P&R ORD

SEM.: 
IV

CE23211 SURVEYING - 17 /20.0 15 /20.0 - - 43 /70.0 75/110 68 3.0 3 B+ 7 21 --               
CE23211PR SURVEYING 19 /20.0 - - - 14 /20.0 - 33/40 83 1.0 1 A+ 9 9 --               
CE23212 HYDROLOGY & IRRIGATION ENGINEERING - 15 /20.0 14 /20.0 - - 31 /70.0 60/110 55 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
CE23212PR HYDROLOGY & IRRIGATION ENGINEERING 15 /20.0 - - 14 /20.0 - - 29/40 73 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
CE23213 ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING - 16 /20.0 6 /20.0 - - 37 /70.0 59/110 54 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
CE23213PR ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING 16 /20.0 - - - 13 /20.0 - 29/40 73 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
CE23214 STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS - 19 /20.0 13 /20.0 - - 45 /70.0 77/110 70 3.0 3 A 8 24 --               
CE23215PR AUTO CAD 2D 37 /40.0 - - - 18 /20.0 - 55/60 92 2.0 2 O 10 20 --               
IT23051 CYBER SECURITY - 19 /20.0 12 /20.0 - - 22 /50.0 53/90 59 2.0 2 B 6 12 --               
IT23051PR CYBER SECURITY 19 /20.0 - - - - - 19/20 95 1.0 1 O 10 10 --               
OE23016 ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE - - - - - 20 /50.0 20/50 40 2.0 2 P 4 8 --               

SGPA2 : 7.09

COURSE NAME TW CAA ISE OR PR ESE Tot Tot% C CR E CR Grd GP CP P&R ORD

SEM.: 
III

BS23205 ADVANCED MATHEMATICS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING * - - 15 /20.0 - - 40 /70.0 55/90 61 3.0 3 B+ 7 21 --               
BS23205TUT ADVANCED MATHEMATICS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING 19 /20.0 - - - - - 19/20 95 1.0 1 O 10 10 --               
CE23201 CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY - 17 /20.0 13 /20.0 - - 41 /70.0 71/110 65 3.0 3 B+ 7 21 --               
CE23201PR CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY 17 /20.0 - - - 18 /20.0 - 35/40 88 1.0 1 A+ 9 9 --               
CE23202 GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING - 17 /20.0 14 /20.0 - - 28 /70.0 59/110 54 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
CE23202PR GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING 17 /20.0 - - - 14 /20.0 - 31/40 78 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
CE23203 FLUID MECHANICS - 13 /20.0 6 /20.0 - - 28 /70.0 47/110 43 3.0 3 P 4 12 --               
CE23203PR FLUID MECHANICS 17 /20.0 - - - 15 /20.0 - 32/40 80 1.0 1 A+ 9 9 --               
CE23204 MECHANICS OF STRUCTURE - 18 /20.0 11 /20.0 - - 37 /70.0 66/110 60 3.0 3 B+ 7 21 --               
BS23052 LINEAR ALGEBRA AND STATISTICS - 16 /20.0 16 /20.0 - - 30 /50.0 62/90 69 2.0 2 B+ 7 14 --               
BS23052PR LINEAR ALGEBRA AND STATISTICS 17 /20.0 - - - - - 17/20 85 1.0 1 A+ 9 9 --               

SGPA1 : 6.91

DATE : 30 SEP 2025
Page - 10 VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S KAMALNAYAN BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, BARAMATI

SECOND YEAR (2023 PAT.) (B.TECH. CIVIL ENGINEERING) EXAMINATION, JUN 2025     RESULT DATE : 08 JUL 2025

PRN NO. : EN23105007 NAME OF CANDIDATE : BHOSALE NUPUR SUNIL MOTHER NAME : VAISHALI

CGPA : 7.08 Cumulative Result Status : PASS TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 44.0/44.0
CONFIDENTIAL- FOR VERIFICATION AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE, NOT FOR 
DISTRIBUTION.



COURSE NAME TW CAA ISE OR PR ESE Tot Tot% C CR E CR Grd GP CP P&R ORD

SEM.: 
IV

CE23211 SURVEYING - 16 /20.0 11 /20.0 - - 33 /70.0 60/110 55 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
CE23211PR SURVEYING 17 /20.0 - - - 13 /20.0 - 30/40 75 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
CE23212 HYDROLOGY & IRRIGATION ENGINEERING - 10 /20.0 14 /20.0 - - 28 $ /70.0 52/110 47 3.0 3 C 5 15 --           $    
CE23212PR HYDROLOGY & IRRIGATION ENGINEERING 11 /20.0 - - 12 /20.0 - - 23/40 58 1.0 1 B 6 6 --               
CE23213 ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING - 13 /20.0 2 /20.0 - - 31 /70.0 46/110 42 3.0 3 P 4 12 --               
CE23213PR ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING * 14 /20.0 - - - 3 /20.0 - 17/40 43 1.0 0 F 0 0 --               
CE23214 STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS - 9 /20.0 9 /20.0 - - 33 /70.0 51/110 46 3.0 3 C 5 15 --               
CE23215PR AUTO CAD 2D 30 /40.0 - - - 13 /20.0 - 43/60 72 2.0 2 A 8 16 --               
ME23051TH INTRODUCTION TO 3D PRINTING TECHNOLOGIES - 15 /20.0 6 /20.0 - - 20 /50.0 41/90 46 2.0 2 C 5 10 --               
ME23051PR INTRODUCTION TO 3D PRINTING TECHNOLOGIES 15 /20.0 - - - - - 15/20 75 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
OE23001 DIGITAL MARKETING - - - - - 31 /50.0 31/50 62 2.0 2 B+ 7 14 --               

SGPA2 : -

COURSE NAME TW CAA ISE OR PR ESE Tot Tot% C CR E CR Grd GP CP P&R ORD

SEM.: 
III

BS23205 ADVANCED MATHEMATICS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING - - 8 /20.0 - - 31 /70.0 39/90 43 3.0 3 P 4 12 --               
BS23205TUT ADVANCED MATHEMATICS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING 16 /20.0 - - - - - 16/20 80 1.0 1 A+ 9 9 --               
CE23201 CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY * - 13 /20.0 8 /20.0 - - 37 /70.0 58/110 53 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
CE23201PR CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY 11 /20.0 - - - 14 /20.0 - 25/40 63 1.0 1 B+ 7 7 --               
CE23202 GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING - 16 /20.0 8 /20.0 - - 28 /70.0 52/110 47 3.0 3 C 5 15 --               
CE23202PR GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING 15 /20.0 - - - 12 /20.0 - 27/40 68 1.0 1 B+ 7 7 --               
CE23203 FLUID MECHANICS - 18 /20.0 8 /20.0 - - 29 /70.0 55/110 50 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
CE23203PR FLUID MECHANICS 16 /20.0 - - - 13 /20.0 - 29/40 73 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
CE23204 MECHANICS OF STRUCTURE - 14 /20.0 8 /20.0 - - 31 /70.0 53/110 48 3.0 3 C 5 15 --               
BS23052 LINEAR ALGEBRA AND STATISTICS - 15 /20.0 12 /20.0 - - 28 /50.0 55/90 61 2.0 2 B+ 7 14 --               
BS23052PR LINEAR ALGEBRA AND STATISTICS 16 /20.0 - - - - - 16/20 80 1.0 1 A+ 9 9 --               

SGPA1 : 6.0

DATE : 30 SEP 2025
Page - 11 VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S KAMALNAYAN BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, BARAMATI

SECOND YEAR (2023 PAT.) (B.TECH. CIVIL ENGINEERING) EXAMINATION, JUN 2025     RESULT DATE : 08 JUL 2025

PRN NO. : EN23105008 NAME OF CANDIDATE : CHAUGULE SOHAM SANTOSH MOTHER NAME : REKHA

CGPA : Cumulative Result Status : A.T.K.T. [$ Ordinance 1]TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 43.0/44.0 
CONFIDENTIAL- FOR VERIFICATION AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE, NOT FOR 
DISTRIBUTION.



COURSE NAME TW CAA ISE OR PR ESE Tot Tot% C CR E CR Grd GP CP P&R ORD

SEM.: 
IV

CE23211 SURVEYING * - 11 /20.0 8 /20.0 - - 33 /70.0 52/110 47 3.0 3 C 5 15 --               
CE23211PR SURVEYING 11 /20.0 - - - 14 /20.0 - 25/40 63 1.0 1 B+ 7 7 --               
CE23212 HYDROLOGY & IRRIGATION ENGINEERING * - 13 /20.0 12 /20.0 - - 28 /70.0 53/110 48 3.0 3 C 5 15 --               
CE23212PR HYDROLOGY & IRRIGATION ENGINEERING 13 /20.0 - - 10 /20.0 - - 23/40 58 1.0 1 B 6 6 --               
CE23213 ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING * - 12 /20.0 1 /20.0 - - Ab /70.0 13/110 12 3.0 0 F 0 0 --               
CE23213PR ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING * 10 /20.0 - - - 4 /20.0 - 14/40 35 1.0 0 F 0 0 --               
CE23214 STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS - 8 /20.0 14 /20.0 - - 40 /70.0 62/110 56 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
CE23215PR AUTO CAD 2D 26 /40.0 - - - 10 /20.0 - 36/60 60 2.0 2 B+ 7 14 --               
OE23015 DESIGN THINKING - - - - - 27 /50.0 27/50 54 2.0 2 B 6 12 --               
BS23052PR LINEAR ALGEBRA AND STATISTICS 12 /20.0 - - - - - 12/20 60 1.0 1 B+ 7 7 --               
BS23052 LINEAR ALGEBRA AND STATISTICS - 12 /20.0 2 /20.0 - - 37 /50.0 51/90 57 2.0 2 B 6 12 --               

SGPA2 : -

COURSE NAME TW CAA ISE OR PR ESE Tot Tot% C CR E CR Grd GP CP P&R ORD

SEM.: 
III

BS23205 ADVANCED MATHEMATICS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING - - 15 /20.0 - - 28 /70.0 43/90 48 3.0 3 C 5 15 --               
BS23205TUT ADVANCED MATHEMATICS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING 11 /20.0 - - - - - 11/20 55 1.0 1 B 6 6 --               
CE23201 CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY - 8 /20.0 15 /20.0 - - 40 /70.0 63/110 57 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
CE23201PR CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY * 8 /20.0 - - - 12 /20.0 - 20/40 50 1.0 1 B 6 6 --               
CE23202 GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING - 15 /20.0 11 /20.0 - - 38 /70.0 64/110 58 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
CE23202PR GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING 8 /20.0 - - - 8 /20.0 - 16/40 40 1.0 1 P 4 4 --               
CE23203 FLUID MECHANICS * - 18 /20.0 10 /20.0 - - 28 /70.0 56/110 51 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
CE23203PR FLUID MECHANICS 12 /20.0 - - - 11 /20.0 - 23/40 58 1.0 1 B 6 6 --               
CE23204 MECHANICS OF STRUCTURE - 9 /20.0 10 /20.0 - - 40 /70.0 59/110 54 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
ME23051TH INTRODUCTION TO 3D PRINTING TECHNOLOGIES * - 14 /20.0 6 /20.0 - - Ab /50.0 20/90 22 2.0 0 F 0 0 --               
ME23051PR INTRODUCTION TO 3D PRINTING TECHNOLOGIES 14 /20.0 - - - - - 14/20 70 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               

SGPA1 : -

DATE : 30 SEP 2025
Page - 12 VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S KAMALNAYAN BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, BARAMATI

SECOND YEAR (2023 PAT.) (B.TECH. CIVIL ENGINEERING) EXAMINATION, JUN 2025     RESULT DATE : 08 JUL 2025

PRN NO. : EN23105013 NAME OF CANDIDATE : DARADE PRATHAMESH VILAS MOTHER NAME : MANISHA

CGPA : Cumulative Result Status : Result Reserved Due To Backlog TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 38.0/44.0
CONFIDENTIAL- FOR VERIFICATION AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE, NOT FOR 
DISTRIBUTION.



COURSE NAME TW CAA ISE OR PR ESE Tot Tot% C CR E CR Grd GP CP P&R ORD

SEM.: 
IV

CE23211 SURVEYING - 11 /20.0 7 /20.0 - - 44 /70.0 62/110 56 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
CE23211PR SURVEYING 10 /20.0 - - - 12 /20.0 - 22/40 55 1.0 1 B 6 6 --               
CE23212 HYDROLOGY & IRRIGATION ENGINEERING - 15 /20.0 13 /20.0 - - 42 /70.0 70/110 64 3.0 3 B+ 7 21 --               
CE23212PR HYDROLOGY & IRRIGATION ENGINEERING 14 /20.0 - - 14 /20.0 - - 28/40 70 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
CE23213 ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING * - 12 /20.0 7 /20.0 - - 28 /70.0 47/110 43 3.0 3 P 4 12 --               
CE23213PR ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING 10 /20.0 - - - 11 /20.0 - 21/40 53 1.0 1 B 6 6 --               
CE23214 STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS - 8 /20.0 14 /20.0 - - 36 /70.0 58/110 53 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
CE23215PR AUTO CAD 2D 27 /40.0 - - - 13 /20.0 - 40/60 67 2.0 2 B+ 7 14 --               
ET23052 DRONE TECHNOLOGY - 13 /20.0 11 /20.0 - - 27 /50.0 51/90 57 2.0 2 B 6 12 --               
ET23052PR DRONE TECHNOLOGY 15 /20.0 - - - - - 15/20 75 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
OE23001 DIGITAL MARKETING - - - - - 35 /50.0 35/50 70 2.0 2 A 8 16 --               

SGPA2 : 6.32

COURSE NAME TW CAA ISE OR PR ESE Tot Tot% C CR E CR Grd GP CP P&R ORD

SEM.: 
III

BS23205 ADVANCED MATHEMATICS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING - - 14 /20.0 - - 30 /70.0 44/90 49 3.0 3 C 5 15 --               
BS23205TUT ADVANCED MATHEMATICS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING 9 /20.0 - - - - - 9/20 45 1.0 1 C 5 5 --               
CE23201 CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY - 10 /20.0 8 /20.0 - - 42 /70.0 60/110 55 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
CE23201PR CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY 8 /20.0 - - - 12 /20.0 - 20/40 50 1.0 1 B 6 6 --               
CE23202 GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING * - 16 /20.0 10 /20.0 - - 49 /70.0 75/110 68 3.0 3 B+ 7 21 --               
CE23202PR GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING 17 /20.0 - - - 10 /20.0 - 27/40 68 1.0 1 B+ 7 7 --               
CE23203 FLUID MECHANICS - 18 /20.0 3 /20.0 - - 29 /70.0 50/110 45 3.0 3 C 5 15 --               
CE23203PR FLUID MECHANICS 13 /20.0 - - - 15 /20.0 - 28/40 70 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
CE23204 MECHANICS OF STRUCTURE - 12 /20.0 3 /20.0 - - 34 /70.0 49/110 45 3.0 3 C 5 15 --               
CE23052 GREEN BUILDING AND SMART CITIES - 12 /20.0 16 /20.0 - - 33 /50.0 61/90 68 2.0 2 B+ 7 14 --               
CE23052PR GREEN BUILDING AND SMART CITIES 14 /20.0 - - - - - 14/20 70 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               

SGPA1 : 6.0

DATE : 30 SEP 2025
Page - 13 VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S KAMALNAYAN BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, BARAMATI

SECOND YEAR (2023 PAT.) (B.TECH. CIVIL ENGINEERING) EXAMINATION, JUN 2025     RESULT DATE : 08 JUL 2025

PRN NO. : EN23105017 NAME OF CANDIDATE : FULARI AKASH SANDIP MOTHER NAME : ASHVINI

CGPA : 6.23 Cumulative Result Status : PASS TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 44.0/44.0
CONFIDENTIAL- FOR VERIFICATION AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE, NOT FOR 
DISTRIBUTION.



COURSE NAME TW CAA ISE OR PR ESE Tot Tot% C CR E CR Grd GP CP P&R ORD

SEM.: 
IV

CE23211 SURVEYING - 15 /20.0 13 /20.0 - - 36 /70.0 64/110 58 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
CE23211PR SURVEYING 12 /20.0 - - - 12 /20.0 - 24/40 60 1.0 1 B+ 7 7 --               
CE23212 HYDROLOGY & IRRIGATION ENGINEERING - 14 /20.0 15 /20.0 - - 40 /70.0 69/110 63 3.0 3 B+ 7 21 --               
CE23212PR HYDROLOGY & IRRIGATION ENGINEERING 14 /20.0 - - 17 /20.0 - - 31/40 78 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
CE23213 ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING * - 14 /20.0 11 /20.0 - - 35 /70.0 60/110 55 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
CE23213PR ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING 11 /20.0 - - - 11 /20.0 - 22/40 55 1.0 1 B 6 6 --               
CE23214 STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS - 8 /20.0 18 /20.0 - - 36 /70.0 62/110 56 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
CE23215PR AUTO CAD 2D 27 /40.0 - - - 13 /20.0 - 40/60 67 2.0 2 B+ 7 14 --               
ME23051TH INTRODUCTION TO 3D PRINTING TECHNOLOGIES - 17 /20.0 17 /20.0 - - 31 /50.0 65/90 72 2.0 2 A 8 16 --               
ME23051PR INTRODUCTION TO 3D PRINTING TECHNOLOGIES 16 /20.0 - - - - - 16/20 80 1.0 1 A+ 9 9 --               
OE23001 DIGITAL MARKETING - - - - - 30 /50.0 30/50 60 2.0 2 B+ 7 14 --               

SGPA2 : 6.77

COURSE NAME TW CAA ISE OR PR ESE Tot Tot% C CR E CR Grd GP CP P&R ORD

SEM.: 
III

BS23205 ADVANCED MATHEMATICS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING - - 15 /20.0 - - 33 /70.0 48/90 53 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
BS23205TUT ADVANCED MATHEMATICS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING 13 /20.0 - - - - - 13/20 65 1.0 1 B+ 7 7 --               
CE23201 CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY - 15 /20.0 15 /20.0 - - 50 /70.0 80/110 73 3.0 3 A 8 24 --               
CE23201PR CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY 12 /20.0 - - - 13 /20.0 - 25/40 63 1.0 1 B+ 7 7 --               
CE23202 GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING - 16 /20.0 11 /20.0 - - 28 /70.0 55/110 50 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
CE23202PR GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING 15 /20.0 - - - 12 /20.0 - 27/40 68 1.0 1 B+ 7 7 --               
CE23203 FLUID MECHANICS - 18 /20.0 16 /20.0 - - 33 /70.0 67/110 61 3.0 3 B+ 7 21 --               
CE23203PR FLUID MECHANICS 14 /20.0 - - - 12 /20.0 - 26/40 65 1.0 1 B+ 7 7 --               
CE23204 MECHANICS OF STRUCTURE - 16 /20.0 10 /20.0 - - 46 /70.0 72/110 65 3.0 3 B+ 7 21 --               
CE23052 GREEN BUILDING AND SMART CITIES - 12 /20.0 15 /20.0 - - 34 /50.0 61/90 68 2.0 2 B+ 7 14 --               
CE23052PR GREEN BUILDING AND SMART CITIES 14 /20.0 - - - - - 14/20 70 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               

SGPA1 : 6.91

DATE : 30 SEP 2025
Page - 14 VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S KAMALNAYAN BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, BARAMATI

SECOND YEAR (2023 PAT.) (B.TECH. CIVIL ENGINEERING) EXAMINATION, JUN 2025     RESULT DATE : 08 JUL 2025

PRN NO. : EN23105018 NAME OF CANDIDATE : GADHAVE ADITYA SUMANT MOTHER NAME : SHAMAL

CGPA : 6.64 Cumulative Result Status : PASS TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 44.0/44.0
CONFIDENTIAL- FOR VERIFICATION AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE, NOT FOR 
DISTRIBUTION.



COURSE NAME TW CAA ISE OR PR ESE Tot Tot% C CR E CR Grd GP CP P&R ORD

SEM.: 
IV

CE23211 SURVEYING - 11 /20.0 10 /20.0 - - 28 /70.0 49/110 45 3.0 3 C 5 15 --               
CE23211PR SURVEYING 12 /20.0 - - - 8 $ /20.0 - 20/40 50 1.0 1 B 6 6 --         $      
CE23212 HYDROLOGY & IRRIGATION ENGINEERING - 14 /20.0 10 /20.0 - - 3 /70.0 27/110 25 3.0 0 F 0 0 --               
CE23212PR HYDROLOGY & IRRIGATION ENGINEERING 12 /20.0 - - 9 /20.0 - - 21/40 53 1.0 1 B 6 6 --               
CE23213 ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING - 12 /20.0 1 /20.0 - - 0 /70.0 13/110 12 3.0 0 F 0 0 --               
CE23213PR ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING 11 /20.0 - - - Ab /20.0 - 11/40 28 1.0 0 F 0 0 --               
CE23214 STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS - 8 /20.0 5 /20.0 - - 4 /70.0 17/110 15 3.0 0 F 0 0 --               
CE23215PR AUTO CAD 2D 27 /40.0 - - - 12 /20.0 - 39/60 65 2.0 2 B+ 7 14 --               
OE23001 DIGITAL MARKETING - - - - - 27 /50.0 27/50 54 2.0 2 B 6 12 --               
BS23052PR LINEAR ALGEBRA AND STATISTICS 11 /20.0 - - - - - 11/20 55 1.0 1 B 6 6 --               
BS23052 LINEAR ALGEBRA AND STATISTICS - 13 /20.0 1 /20.0 - - 22 $ /50.0 36/90 40 2.0 2 P 4 8 --           $    

SGPA2 : -

COURSE NAME TW CAA ISE OR PR ESE Tot Tot% C CR E CR Grd GP CP P&R ORD

SEM.: 
III

BS23205 ADVANCED MATHEMATICS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING - - 9 /20.0 - - 28 /70.0 37/90 41 3.0 3 P 4 12 --               
BS23205TUT ADVANCED MATHEMATICS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING 11 /20.0 - - - - - 11/20 55 1.0 1 B 6 6 --               
CE23201 CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY - 8 /20.0 8 /20.0 - - 36 /70.0 52/110 47 3.0 3 C 5 15 --               
CE23201PR CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY 8 /20.0 - - - 2 /20.0 - 10/40 25 1.0 0 F 0 0 --               
CE23202 GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING - 15 /20.0 8 /20.0 - - 37 /70.0 60/110 55 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
CE23202PR GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING 9 /20.0 - - - 11 /20.0 - 20/40 50 1.0 1 B 6 6 --               
CE23203 FLUID MECHANICS - 18 /20.0 12 /20.0 - - 28 /70.0 58/110 53 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
CE23203PR FLUID MECHANICS 10 /20.0 - - - 11 /20.0 - 21/40 53 1.0 1 B 6 6 --               
CE23204 MECHANICS OF STRUCTURE - 9 /20.0 9 /20.0 - - 48 /70.0 66/110 60 3.0 3 B+ 7 21 --               
CE23051 WASTE MANAGEMENT - 16 /20.0 9 /20.0 - - 24 /50.0 49/90 54 2.0 2 B 6 12 --               
CE23051PR WASTE MANAGEMENT 17 /20.0 - - - - - 17/20 85 1.0 1 A+ 9 9 --               

SGPA1 : -

DATE : 30 SEP 2025
Page - 15 VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S KAMALNAYAN BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, BARAMATI

SECOND YEAR (2023 PAT.) (B.TECH. CIVIL ENGINEERING) EXAMINATION, JUN 2025     RESULT DATE : 08 JUL 2025

PRN NO. : EN23105020 NAME OF CANDIDATE : GHADGE PRANAV DIPAK MOTHER NAME : MANISHA

CGPA : Cumulative Result Status : Result Reserved Due To Backlog [$ Ordinance 1]TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 33.0/44.0 
CONFIDENTIAL- FOR VERIFICATION AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE, NOT FOR 
DISTRIBUTION.



COURSE NAME TW CAA ISE OR PR ESE Tot Tot% C CR E CR Grd GP CP P&R ORD

SEM.: 
IV

CE23211 SURVEYING - 12 /20.0 19 /20.0 - - 28 /70.0 59/110 54 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
CE23211PR SURVEYING 19 /20.0 - - - 11 /20.0 - 30/40 75 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
CE23212 HYDROLOGY & IRRIGATION ENGINEERING - 13 /20.0 13 /20.0 - - 39 /70.0 65/110 59 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
CE23212PR HYDROLOGY & IRRIGATION ENGINEERING 15 /20.0 - - 13 /20.0 - - 28/40 70 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
CE23213 ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING - 12 /20.0 5 /20.0 - - 36 /70.0 53/110 48 3.0 3 C 5 15 --               
CE23213PR ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING 17 /20.0 - - - 12 /20.0 - 29/40 73 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
CE23214 STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS - 12 /20.0 9 /20.0 - - 46 /70.0 67/110 61 3.0 3 B+ 7 21 --               
CE23215PR AUTO CAD 2D 30 /40.0 - - - 14 /20.0 - 44/60 73 2.0 2 A 8 16 --               
OE23001 DIGITAL MARKETING - - - - - 27 /50.0 27/50 54 2.0 2 B 6 12 --               
BS23052PR LINEAR ALGEBRA AND STATISTICS 15 /20.0 - - - - - 15/20 75 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
BS23052 LINEAR ALGEBRA AND STATISTICS - 15 /20.0 12 /20.0 - - 30 /50.0 57/90 63 2.0 2 B+ 7 14 --               

SGPA2 : 6.64

COURSE NAME TW CAA ISE OR PR ESE Tot Tot% C CR E CR Grd GP CP P&R ORD

SEM.: 
III

BS23205 ADVANCED MATHEMATICS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING - - 17 /20.0 - - 34 /70.0 51/90 57 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
BS23205TUT ADVANCED MATHEMATICS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING 18 /20.0 - - - - - 18/20 90 1.0 1 O 10 10 --               
CE23201 CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY - 16 /20.0 11 /20.0 - - 32 /70.0 59/110 54 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
CE23201PR CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY 17 /20.0 - - - 14 /20.0 - 31/40 78 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
CE23202 GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING - 16 /20.0 9 /20.0 - - 32 /70.0 57/110 52 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
CE23202PR GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING 17 /20.0 - - - 16 /20.0 - 33/40 83 1.0 1 A+ 9 9 --               
CE23203 FLUID MECHANICS - 18 /20.0 12 /20.0 - - 28 /70.0 58/110 53 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
CE23203PR FLUID MECHANICS 16 /20.0 - - - 14 /20.0 - 30/40 75 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
CE23204 MECHANICS OF STRUCTURE - 17 /20.0 13 /20.0 - - 45 /70.0 75/110 68 3.0 3 B+ 7 21 --               
ME23051TH INTRODUCTION TO 3D PRINTING TECHNOLOGIES * - 14 /20.0 6 /20.0 - - 20 /50.0 40/90 44 2.0 2 P 4 8 --               
ME23051PR INTRODUCTION TO 3D PRINTING TECHNOLOGIES 15 /20.0 - - - - - 15/20 75 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               

SGPA1 : 6.55

DATE : 30 SEP 2025
Page - 16 VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S KAMALNAYAN BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, BARAMATI

SECOND YEAR (2023 PAT.) (B.TECH. CIVIL ENGINEERING) EXAMINATION, JUN 2025     RESULT DATE : 08 JUL 2025

PRN NO. : EN23105022 NAME OF CANDIDATE : JAGTAP PRITAM SANTOSH MOTHER NAME : UJWALA

CGPA : 6.63 Cumulative Result Status : PASS TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 44.0/44.0
CONFIDENTIAL- FOR VERIFICATION AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE, NOT FOR 
DISTRIBUTION.



COURSE NAME TW CAA ISE OR PR ESE Tot Tot% C CR E CR Grd GP CP P&R ORD

SEM.: 
IV

CE23211 SURVEYING - 17 /20.0 10 /20.0 - - 29 /70.0 56/110 51 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
CE23211PR SURVEYING 19 /20.0 - - - 12 /20.0 - 31/40 78 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
CE23212 HYDROLOGY & IRRIGATION ENGINEERING - 14 /20.0 12 /20.0 - - 32 /70.0 58/110 53 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
CE23212PR HYDROLOGY & IRRIGATION ENGINEERING 14 /20.0 - - 14 /20.0 - - 28/40 70 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
CE23213 ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING - 17 /20.0 7 /20.0 - - 35 /70.0 59/110 54 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
CE23213PR ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING 16 /20.0 - - - 12 /20.0 - 28/40 70 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
CE23214 STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS - 12 /20.0 13 /20.0 - - 32 /70.0 57/110 52 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
CE23215PR AUTO CAD 2D 32 /40.0 - - - 15 /20.0 - 47/60 78 2.0 2 A 8 16 --               
OE23001 DIGITAL MARKETING - - - - - 30 /50.0 30/50 60 2.0 2 B+ 7 14 --               
BS23052PR LINEAR ALGEBRA AND STATISTICS 14 /20.0 - - - - - 14/20 70 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
BS23052 LINEAR ALGEBRA AND STATISTICS - 15 /20.0 8 /20.0 - - 28 /50.0 51/90 57 2.0 2 B 6 12 --               

SGPA2 : 6.64

COURSE NAME TW CAA ISE OR PR ESE Tot Tot% C CR E CR Grd GP CP P&R ORD

SEM.: 
III

BS23205 ADVANCED MATHEMATICS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING - - 3 /20.0 - - 35 /70.0 38/90 42 3.0 3 P 4 12 --               
BS23205TUT ADVANCED MATHEMATICS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING 15 /20.0 - - - - - 15/20 75 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
CE23201 CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY - 16 /20.0 9 /20.0 - - 34 /70.0 59/110 54 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
CE23201PR CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY 16 /20.0 - - - 16 /20.0 - 32/40 80 1.0 1 A+ 9 9 --               
CE23202 GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING - 16 /20.0 3 /20.0 - - 29 /70.0 48/110 44 3.0 3 P 4 12 --               
CE23202PR GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING 15 /20.0 - - - 15 /20.0 - 30/40 75 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
CE23203 FLUID MECHANICS * - 18 /20.0 7 /20.0 - - 30 /70.0 55/110 50 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
CE23203PR FLUID MECHANICS 14 /20.0 - - - 13 /20.0 - 27/40 68 1.0 1 B+ 7 7 --               
CE23204 MECHANICS OF STRUCTURE - 17 /20.0 13 /20.0 - - 49 /70.0 79/110 72 3.0 3 A 8 24 --               
CO23051 CLOUD COMPUTING - 14 /20.0 5 /20.0 - - 20 $ /50.0 39/90 43 2.0 2 P 4 8 --           $    
CO23051PR CLOUD COMPUTING 16 /20.0 - - - - - 16/20 80 1.0 1 A+ 9 9 --               

SGPA1 : 6.05

DATE : 30 SEP 2025
Page - 17 VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S KAMALNAYAN BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, BARAMATI

SECOND YEAR (2023 PAT.) (B.TECH. CIVIL ENGINEERING) EXAMINATION, JUN 2025     RESULT DATE : 08 JUL 2025

PRN NO. : EN23105023 NAME OF CANDIDATE : JAGTAP SARTHAK MANOHAR MOTHER NAME : SUJATA

CGPA : 6.39 Cumulative Result Status : PASS [$ Ordinance 1]TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 44.0/44.0 
CONFIDENTIAL- FOR VERIFICATION AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE, NOT FOR 
DISTRIBUTION.



COURSE NAME TW CAA ISE OR PR ESE Tot Tot% C CR E CR Grd GP CP P&R ORD

SEM.: 
IV

CE23211 SURVEYING - 15 /20.0 6 /20.0 - - 40 /70.0 61/110 55 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
CE23211PR SURVEYING 14 /20.0 - - - 10 /20.0 - 24/40 60 1.0 1 B+ 7 7 --               
CE23212 HYDROLOGY & IRRIGATION ENGINEERING - 14 /20.0 16 /20.0 - - 41 /70.0 71/110 65 3.0 3 B+ 7 21 --               
CE23212PR HYDROLOGY & IRRIGATION ENGINEERING 12 /20.0 - - 9 /20.0 - - 21/40 53 1.0 1 B 6 6 --               
CE23213 ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING * - 13 /20.0 4 /20.0 - - 28 /70.0 45/110 41 3.0 3 P 4 12 --               
CE23213PR ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING * 13 /20.0 - - - 4 /20.0 - 17/40 43 1.0 0 F 0 0 --               
CE23214 STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS * - 8 /20.0 13 /20.0 - - 12 /70.0 33/110 30 3.0 0 F 0 0 --               
CE23215PR AUTO CAD 2D 35 /40.0 - - - 17 /20.0 - 52/60 87 2.0 2 A+ 9 18 --               
ME23051TH INTRODUCTION TO 3D PRINTING TECHNOLOGIES - 15 /20.0 14 /20.0 - - 26 /50.0 55/90 61 2.0 2 B+ 7 14 --               
ME23051PR INTRODUCTION TO 3D PRINTING TECHNOLOGIES 15 /20.0 - - - - - 15/20 75 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
OE23015 DESIGN THINKING - - - - - 24 /50.0 24/50 48 2.0 2 C 5 10 --               

SGPA2 : -

COURSE NAME TW CAA ISE OR PR ESE Tot Tot% C CR E CR Grd GP CP P&R ORD

SEM.: 
III

BS23205 ADVANCED MATHEMATICS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING - - 14 /20.0 - - 30 /70.0 44/90 49 3.0 3 C 5 15 --               
BS23205TUT ADVANCED MATHEMATICS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING 16 /20.0 - - - - - 16/20 80 1.0 1 A+ 9 9 --               
CE23201 CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY - 14 /20.0 8 /20.0 - - 36 /70.0 58/110 53 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
CE23201PR CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY 14 /20.0 - - - 12 /20.0 - 26/40 65 1.0 1 B+ 7 7 --               
CE23202 GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING * - 16 /20.0 6 /20.0 - - 46 /70.0 68/110 62 3.0 3 B+ 7 21 --               
CE23202PR GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING 15 /20.0 - - - 14 /20.0 - 29/40 73 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
CE23203 FLUID MECHANICS * - 18 /20.0 9 /20.0 - - 29 /70.0 56/110 51 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
CE23203PR FLUID MECHANICS 13 /20.0 - - - 11 /20.0 - 24/40 60 1.0 1 B+ 7 7 --               
CE23204 MECHANICS OF STRUCTURE - 15 /20.0 11 /20.0 - - 43 /70.0 69/110 63 3.0 3 B+ 7 21 --               
CE23052 GREEN BUILDING AND SMART CITIES - 12 /20.0 16 /20.0 - - 27 /50.0 55/90 61 2.0 2 B+ 7 14 --               
CE23052PR GREEN BUILDING AND SMART CITIES 16 /20.0 - - - - - 16/20 80 1.0 1 A+ 9 9 --               

SGPA1 : 6.68

DATE : 30 SEP 2025
Page - 18 VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S KAMALNAYAN BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, BARAMATI

SECOND YEAR (2023 PAT.) (B.TECH. CIVIL ENGINEERING) EXAMINATION, JUN 2025     RESULT DATE : 08 JUL 2025

PRN NO. : EN23105025 NAME OF CANDIDATE : KALE KARAN SURESH MOTHER NAME : ARCHANA

CGPA : Cumulative Result Status : A.T.K.T. TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 40.0/44.0
CONFIDENTIAL- FOR VERIFICATION AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE, NOT FOR 
DISTRIBUTION.



COURSE NAME TW CAA ISE OR PR ESE Tot Tot% C CR E CR Grd GP CP P&R ORD

SEM.: 
IV

CE23211 SURVEYING - 13 /20.0 11 /20.0 - - 43 /70.0 67/110 61 3.0 3 B+ 7 21 --               
CE23211PR SURVEYING 15 /20.0 - - - 13 /20.0 - 28/40 70 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
CE23212 HYDROLOGY & IRRIGATION ENGINEERING * - 15 /20.0 16 /20.0 - - 30 /70.0 61/110 55 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
CE23212PR HYDROLOGY & IRRIGATION ENGINEERING 14 /20.0 - - 16 /20.0 - - 30/40 75 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
CE23213 ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING * - 15 /20.0 4 /20.0 - - 17 /70.0 36/110 33 3.0 0 F 0 0 --               
CE23213PR ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING 17 /20.0 - - - 13 /20.0 - 30/40 75 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
CE23214 STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS - 18 /20.0 13 /20.0 - - 32 /70.0 63/110 57 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
CE23215PR AUTO CAD 2D 35 /40.0 - - - 16 /20.0 - 51/60 85 2.0 2 A+ 9 18 --               
IT23051 CYBER SECURITY - 15 /20.0 12 /20.0 - - 21 /50.0 48/90 53 2.0 2 B 6 12 --               
IT23051PR CYBER SECURITY 15 /20.0 - - - - - 15/20 75 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
OE23009 CYBER LAWS - - - - - 20 /50.0 20/50 40 2.0 2 P 4 8 --               

SGPA2 : -

COURSE NAME TW CAA ISE OR PR ESE Tot Tot% C CR E CR Grd GP CP P&R ORD

SEM.: 
III

BS23205 ADVANCED MATHEMATICS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING - - 8 /20.0 - - 29 /70.0 37/90 41 3.0 3 P 4 12 --               
BS23205TUT ADVANCED MATHEMATICS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING 17 /20.0 - - - - - 17/20 85 1.0 1 A+ 9 9 --               
CE23201 CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY - 15 /20.0 15 /20.0 - - 45 /70.0 75/110 68 3.0 3 B+ 7 21 --               
CE23201PR CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY 16 /20.0 - - - 14 /20.0 - 30/40 75 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
CE23202 GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING - 17 /20.0 9 /20.0 - - 31 /70.0 57/110 52 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
CE23202PR GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING 17 /20.0 - - - 15 /20.0 - 32/40 80 1.0 1 A+ 9 9 --               
CE23203 FLUID MECHANICS - 17 /20.0 4 /20.0 - - 28 $ /70.0 49/110 45 3.0 3 C 5 15 --           $    
CE23203PR FLUID MECHANICS 16 /20.0 - - - 13 /20.0 - 29/40 73 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
CE23204 MECHANICS OF STRUCTURE - 16 /20.0 8 /20.0 - - 46 /70.0 70/110 64 3.0 3 B+ 7 21 --               
ME23051TH INTRODUCTION TO 3D PRINTING TECHNOLOGIES - 14 /20.0 7 /20.0 - - 21 /50.0 42/90 47 2.0 2 C 5 10 --               
ME23051PR INTRODUCTION TO 3D PRINTING TECHNOLOGIES 15 /20.0 - - - - - 15/20 75 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               

SGPA1 : 6.32

DATE : 30 SEP 2025
Page - 19 VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S KAMALNAYAN BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, BARAMATI

SECOND YEAR (2023 PAT.) (B.TECH. CIVIL ENGINEERING) EXAMINATION, JUN 2025     RESULT DATE : 08 JUL 2025

PRN NO. : EN23105026 NAME OF CANDIDATE : KALE TANAYA VIJAY MOTHER NAME : UJAWALA

CGPA : Cumulative Result Status : A.T.K.T. [$ Ordinance 1]TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 41.0/44.0 
CONFIDENTIAL- FOR VERIFICATION AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE, NOT FOR 
DISTRIBUTION.



COURSE NAME TW CAA ISE OR PR ESE Tot Tot% C CR E CR Grd GP CP P&R ORD

SEM.: 
IV

CE23211 SURVEYING - 14 /20.0 12 /20.0 - - 34 /70.0 60/110 55 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
CE23211PR SURVEYING * 16 /20.0 - - - 9 /20.0 - 25/40 63 1.0 1 B+ 7 7 --               
CE23212 HYDROLOGY & IRRIGATION ENGINEERING - 13 /20.0 12 /20.0 - - 29 /70.0 54/110 49 3.0 3 C 5 15 --               
CE23212PR HYDROLOGY & IRRIGATION ENGINEERING 12 /20.0 - - 10 /20.0 - - 22/40 55 1.0 1 B 6 6 --               
CE23213 ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING - 14 /20.0 4 /20.0 - - 36 /70.0 54/110 49 3.0 3 C 5 15 --               
CE23213PR ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING 14 /20.0 - - - 12 /20.0 - 26/40 65 1.0 1 B+ 7 7 --               
CE23214 STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS - 15 /20.0 10 /20.0 - - 31 /70.0 56/110 51 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
CE23215PR AUTO CAD 2D 27 /40.0 - - - 12 /20.0 - 39/60 65 2.0 2 B+ 7 14 --               
OE23001 DIGITAL MARKETING - - - - - 33 /50.0 33/50 66 2.0 2 B+ 7 14 --               
BS23052PR LINEAR ALGEBRA AND STATISTICS 14 /20.0 - - - - - 14/20 70 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
BS23052 LINEAR ALGEBRA AND STATISTICS - 15 /20.0 8 /20.0 - - 28 /50.0 51/90 57 2.0 2 B 6 12 --               

SGPA2 : 6.09

COURSE NAME TW CAA ISE OR PR ESE Tot Tot% C CR E CR Grd GP CP P&R ORD

SEM.: 
III

BS23205 ADVANCED MATHEMATICS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING - - 8 /20.0 - - 29 /70.0 37/90 41 3.0 3 P 4 12 --               
BS23205TUT ADVANCED MATHEMATICS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING 16 /20.0 - - - - - 16/20 80 1.0 1 A+ 9 9 --               
CE23201 CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY * - 8 /20.0 5 /20.0 - - 31 /70.0 44/110 40 3.0 3 P 4 12 --               
CE23201PR CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY 11 /20.0 - - - 12 /20.0 - 23/40 58 1.0 1 B 6 6 --               
CE23202 GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING * - 16 /20.0 9 /20.0 - - 42 /70.0 67/110 61 3.0 3 B+ 7 21 --               
CE23202PR GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING 15 /20.0 - - - 17 /20.0 - 32/40 80 1.0 1 A+ 9 9 --               
CE23203 FLUID MECHANICS - 17 /20.0 10 /20.0 - - 28 $ /70.0 55/110 50 3.0 3 B 6 18 --           $    
CE23203PR FLUID MECHANICS 16 /20.0 - - - 12 /20.0 - 28/40 70 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
CE23204 MECHANICS OF STRUCTURE - 9 /20.0 8 /20.0 - - 46 /70.0 63/110 57 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
CE23052 GREEN BUILDING AND SMART CITIES - 12 /20.0 14 /20.0 - - 30 /50.0 56/90 62 2.0 2 B+ 7 14 --               
CE23052PR GREEN BUILDING AND SMART CITIES 14 /20.0 - - - - - 14/20 70 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               

SGPA1 : 6.14

DATE : 30 SEP 2025
Page - 20 VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S KAMALNAYAN BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, BARAMATI

SECOND YEAR (2023 PAT.) (B.TECH. CIVIL ENGINEERING) EXAMINATION, JUN 2025     RESULT DATE : 08 JUL 2025

PRN NO. : EN23105028 NAME OF CANDIDATE : KAMBLE VIJAY SANTOSH MOTHER NAME : SUNITA

CGPA : 5.98 Cumulative Result Status : PASS [$ Ordinance 1]TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 44.0/44.0 
CONFIDENTIAL- FOR VERIFICATION AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE, NOT FOR 
DISTRIBUTION.



COURSE NAME TW CAA ISE OR PR ESE Tot Tot% C CR E CR Grd GP CP P&R ORD

SEM.: 
IV

CE23211 SURVEYING - 15 /20.0 6 /20.0 - - 48 /70.0 69/110 63 3.0 3 B+ 7 21 --               
CE23211PR SURVEYING 19 /20.0 - - - 11 /20.0 - 30/40 75 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
CE23212 HYDROLOGY & IRRIGATION ENGINEERING * - 16 /20.0 17 /20.0 - - 28 /70.0 61/110 55 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
CE23212PR HYDROLOGY & IRRIGATION ENGINEERING 14 /20.0 - - 12 /20.0 - - 26/40 65 1.0 1 B+ 7 7 --               
CE23213 ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING - 16 /20.0 4 /20.0 - - 37 /70.0 57/110 52 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
CE23213PR ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING 17 /20.0 - - - 14 /20.0 - 31/40 78 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
CE23214 STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS - 18 /20.0 11 /20.0 - - 36 /70.0 65/110 59 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
CE23215PR AUTO CAD 2D 34 /40.0 - - - 13 /20.0 - 47/60 78 2.0 2 A 8 16 --               
IT23051 CYBER SECURITY - 18 /20.0 10 /20.0 - - 32 /50.0 60/90 67 2.0 2 B+ 7 14 --               
IT23051PR CYBER SECURITY 18 /20.0 - - - - - 18/20 90 1.0 1 O 10 10 --               
OE23009 CYBER LAWS - - - - - 24 /50.0 24/50 48 2.0 2 C 5 10 --               

SGPA2 : 6.73

COURSE NAME TW CAA ISE OR PR ESE Tot Tot% C CR E CR Grd GP CP P&R ORD

SEM.: 
III

BS23205 ADVANCED MATHEMATICS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING - - 12 /20.0 - - 28 /70.0 40/90 44 3.0 3 P 4 12 --               
BS23205TUT ADVANCED MATHEMATICS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING 17 /20.0 - - - - - 17/20 85 1.0 1 A+ 9 9 --               
CE23201 CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY - 11 /20.0 9 /20.0 - - 31 /70.0 51/110 46 3.0 3 C 5 15 --               
CE23201PR CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY 14 /20.0 - - - 14 /20.0 - 28/40 70 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
CE23202 GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING - 17 /20.0 9 /20.0 - - 28 /70.0 54/110 49 3.0 3 C 5 15 --               
CE23202PR GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING 17 /20.0 - - - 15 /20.0 - 32/40 80 1.0 1 A+ 9 9 --               
CE23203 FLUID MECHANICS - 17 /20.0 8 /20.0 - - 30 /70.0 55/110 50 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
CE23203PR FLUID MECHANICS 17 /20.0 - - - 13 /20.0 - 30/40 75 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
CE23204 MECHANICS OF STRUCTURE - 15 /20.0 9 /20.0 - - 44 /70.0 68/110 62 3.0 3 B+ 7 21 --               
ME23051TH INTRODUCTION TO 3D PRINTING TECHNOLOGIES - 14 /20.0 14 /20.0 - - 25 /50.0 53/90 59 2.0 2 B 6 12 --               
ME23051PR INTRODUCTION TO 3D PRINTING TECHNOLOGIES 15 /20.0 - - - - - 15/20 75 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               

SGPA1 : 6.14

DATE : 30 SEP 2025
Page - 21 VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S KAMALNAYAN BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, BARAMATI

SECOND YEAR (2023 PAT.) (B.TECH. CIVIL ENGINEERING) EXAMINATION, JUN 2025     RESULT DATE : 08 JUL 2025

PRN NO. : EN23105029 NAME OF CANDIDATE : KARE SUHANI JAGAN MOTHER NAME : ARCHANA

CGPA : 6.58 Cumulative Result Status : PASS TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 44.0/44.0
CONFIDENTIAL- FOR VERIFICATION AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE, NOT FOR 
DISTRIBUTION.



COURSE NAME TW CAA ISE OR PR ESE Tot Tot% C CR E CR Grd GP CP P&R ORD

SEM.: 
IV

CE23211 SURVEYING - 10 /20.0 10 /20.0 - - 28 /70.0 48/110 44 3.0 3 P 4 12 --               
CE23211PR SURVEYING 10 /20.0 - - - 9 /20.0 - 19/40 48 1.0 1 C 5 5 --               
CE23212 HYDROLOGY & IRRIGATION ENGINEERING - 14 /20.0 8 /20.0 - - 29 /70.0 51/110 46 3.0 3 C 5 15 --               
CE23212PR HYDROLOGY & IRRIGATION ENGINEERING 12 /20.0 - - 10 /20.0 - - 22/40 55 1.0 1 B 6 6 --               
CE23213 ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING - 14 /20.0 1 /20.0 - - 40 /70.0 55/110 50 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
CE23213PR ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING 15 /20.0 - - - 13 /20.0 - 28/40 70 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
CE23214 STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS - 8 /20.0 1 /20.0 - - 35 $ /70.0 44/110 40 3.0 3 P 4 12 --           $    
CE23215PR AUTO CAD 2D 27 /40.0 - - - 14 /20.0 - 41/60 68 2.0 2 B+ 7 14 --               
ME23051TH INTRODUCTION TO 3D PRINTING TECHNOLOGIES - 15 /20.0 9 /20.0 - - 21 /50.0 45/90 50 2.0 2 B 6 12 --               
ME23051PR INTRODUCTION TO 3D PRINTING TECHNOLOGIES 15 /20.0 - - - - - 15/20 75 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
OE23001 DIGITAL MARKETING - - - - - 26 /50.0 26/50 52 2.0 2 B 6 12 --               

SGPA2 : 5.55

COURSE NAME TW CAA ISE OR PR ESE Tot Tot% C CR E CR Grd GP CP P&R ORD

SEM.: 
III

BS23205 ADVANCED MATHEMATICS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING * - - 10 /20.0 - - 29 /70.0 39/90 43 3.0 3 P 4 12 --               
BS23205TUT ADVANCED MATHEMATICS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING 13 /20.0 - - - - - 13/20 65 1.0 1 B+ 7 7 --               
CE23201 CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY * - 10 /20.0 10 /20.0 - - 31 /70.0 51/110 46 3.0 3 C 5 15 --               
CE23201PR CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY 8 /20.0 - - - 11 /20.0 - 19/40 48 1.0 1 C 5 5 --               
CE23202 GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING * - 15 /20.0 10 /20.0 - - 45 /70.0 70/110 64 3.0 3 B+ 7 21 --               
CE23202PR GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING 10 /20.0 - - - 13 /20.0 - 23/40 58 1.0 1 B 6 6 --               
CE23203 FLUID MECHANICS * - 17 /20.0 6 /20.0 - - 28 /70.0 51/110 46 3.0 3 C 5 15 --               
CE23203PR FLUID MECHANICS 13 /20.0 - - - 12 /20.0 - 25/40 63 1.0 1 B+ 7 7 --               
CE23204 MECHANICS OF STRUCTURE - 10 /20.0 8 /20.0 - - 49 /70.0 67/110 61 3.0 3 B+ 7 21 --               
IT23051 CYBER SECURITY * - 10 /20.0 2 /20.0 - - 18 /50.0 30/90 33 2.0 0 F 0 0 --               
IT23051PR CYBER SECURITY 10 /20.0 - - - - - 10/20 50 1.0 1 B 6 6 --               

SGPA1 : -

DATE : 30 SEP 2025
Page - 22 VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S KAMALNAYAN BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, BARAMATI

SECOND YEAR (2023 PAT.) (B.TECH. CIVIL ENGINEERING) EXAMINATION, JUN 2025     RESULT DATE : 08 JUL 2025

PRN NO. : EN23105030 NAME OF CANDIDATE : KAVALE ATHARV SACHIN MOTHER NAME : SARIKA

CGPA : Cumulative Result Status : A.T.K.T. [$ Ordinance 1]TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 42.0/44.0 
CONFIDENTIAL- FOR VERIFICATION AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE, NOT FOR 
DISTRIBUTION.



COURSE NAME TW CAA ISE OR PR ESE Tot Tot% C CR E CR Grd GP CP P&R ORD

SEM.: 
IV

CE23211 SURVEYING - 17 /20.0 18 /20.0 - - 29 /70.0 64/110 58 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
CE23211PR SURVEYING 18 /20.0 - - - 15 /20.0 - 33/40 83 1.0 1 A+ 9 9 --               
CE23212 HYDROLOGY & IRRIGATION ENGINEERING - 15 /20.0 12 /20.0 - - 31 /70.0 58/110 53 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
CE23212PR HYDROLOGY & IRRIGATION ENGINEERING 14 /20.0 - - 14 /20.0 - - 28/40 70 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
CE23213 ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING - 17 /20.0 3 /20.0 - - 39 /70.0 59/110 54 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
CE23213PR ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING 17 /20.0 - - - 14 /20.0 - 31/40 78 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
CE23214 STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS - 18 /20.0 15 /20.0 - - 46 /70.0 79/110 72 3.0 3 A 8 24 --               
CE23215PR AUTO CAD 2D 32 /40.0 - - - 15 /20.0 - 47/60 78 2.0 2 A 8 16 --               
OE23015 DESIGN THINKING - - - - - 20 /50.0 20/50 40 2.0 2 P 4 8 --               
BS23052PR LINEAR ALGEBRA AND STATISTICS 15 /20.0 - - - - - 15/20 75 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
BS23052 LINEAR ALGEBRA AND STATISTICS - 15 /20.0 9 /20.0 - - 25 /50.0 49/90 54 2.0 2 B 6 12 --               

SGPA2 : 6.68

COURSE NAME TW CAA ISE OR PR ESE Tot Tot% C CR E CR Grd GP CP P&R ORD

SEM.: 
III

BS23205 ADVANCED MATHEMATICS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING - - 14 /20.0 - - 34 /70.0 48/90 53 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
BS23205TUT ADVANCED MATHEMATICS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING 16 /20.0 - - - - - 16/20 80 1.0 1 A+ 9 9 --               
CE23201 CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY - 14 /20.0 9 /20.0 - - 34 /70.0 57/110 52 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
CE23201PR CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY 14 /20.0 - - - 16 /20.0 - 30/40 75 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
CE23202 GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING - 17 /20.0 6 /20.0 - - 28 /70.0 51/110 46 3.0 3 C 5 15 --               
CE23202PR GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING 17 /20.0 - - - 15 /20.0 - 32/40 80 1.0 1 A+ 9 9 --               
CE23203 FLUID MECHANICS * - 18 /20.0 8 /20.0 - - 32 /70.0 58/110 53 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
CE23203PR FLUID MECHANICS 17 /20.0 - - - 14 /20.0 - 31/40 78 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
CE23204 MECHANICS OF STRUCTURE - 15 /20.0 9 /20.0 - - 55 /70.0 79/110 72 3.0 3 A 8 24 --               
ET23052 DRONE TECHNOLOGY - 17 /20.0 16 /20.0 - - 26 /50.0 59/90 66 2.0 2 B+ 7 14 --               
ET23052PR DRONE TECHNOLOGY 17 /20.0 - - - - - 17/20 85 1.0 1 A+ 9 9 --               

SGPA1 : 6.82

DATE : 30 SEP 2025
Page - 23 VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S KAMALNAYAN BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, BARAMATI

SECOND YEAR (2023 PAT.) (B.TECH. CIVIL ENGINEERING) EXAMINATION, JUN 2025     RESULT DATE : 08 JUL 2025

PRN NO. : EN23105031 NAME OF CANDIDATE : KHADE ANAND NETAJI MOTHER NAME : SWATI

CGPA : 7.11 Cumulative Result Status : PASS TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 44.0/44.0
CONFIDENTIAL- FOR VERIFICATION AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE, NOT FOR 
DISTRIBUTION.



COURSE NAME TW CAA ISE OR PR ESE Tot Tot% C CR E CR Grd GP CP P&R ORD

SEM.: 
IV

CE23211 SURVEYING - 12 /20.0 9 /20.0 - - 28 /70.0 49/110 45 3.0 3 C 5 15 --               
CE23211PR SURVEYING 15 /20.0 - - - 12 /20.0 - 27/40 68 1.0 1 B+ 7 7 --               
CE23212 HYDROLOGY & IRRIGATION ENGINEERING - 11 /20.0 13 /20.0 - - 28 /70.0 52/110 47 3.0 3 C 5 15 --               
CE23212PR HYDROLOGY & IRRIGATION ENGINEERING 12 /20.0 - - 8 /20.0 - - 20/40 50 1.0 1 B 6 6 --               
CE23213 ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING - 13 /20.0 4 /20.0 - - 33 /70.0 50/110 45 3.0 3 C 5 15 --               
CE23213PR ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING 16 /20.0 - - - 11 /20.0 - 27/40 68 1.0 1 B+ 7 7 --               
CE23214 STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS - 10 /20.0 8 /20.0 - - 35 /70.0 53/110 48 3.0 3 C 5 15 --               
CE23215PR AUTO CAD 2D 30 /40.0 - - - 14 /20.0 - 44/60 73 2.0 2 A 8 16 --               
OE23015 DESIGN THINKING - - - - - 20 /50.0 20/50 40 2.0 2 P 4 8 --               
BS23052PR LINEAR ALGEBRA AND STATISTICS 15 /20.0 - - - - - 15/20 75 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
BS23052 LINEAR ALGEBRA AND STATISTICS - 15 /20.0 9 /20.0 - - 34 /50.0 58/90 64 2.0 2 B+ 7 14 --               

SGPA2 : 5.73

COURSE NAME TW CAA ISE OR PR ESE Tot Tot% C CR E CR Grd GP CP P&R ORD

SEM.: 
III

BS23205 ADVANCED MATHEMATICS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING - - 12 /20.0 - - 31 /70.0 43/90 48 3.0 3 C 5 15 --               
BS23205TUT ADVANCED MATHEMATICS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING 16 /20.0 - - - - - 16/20 80 1.0 1 A+ 9 9 --               
CE23201 CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY * - 12 /20.0 9 /20.0 - - 32 /70.0 53/110 48 3.0 3 C 5 15 --               
CE23201PR CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY 13 /20.0 - - - 11 /20.0 - 24/40 60 1.0 1 B+ 7 7 --               
CE23202 GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING - 16 /20.0 9 /20.0 - - 28 /70.0 53/110 48 3.0 3 C 5 15 --               
CE23202PR GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING 15 /20.0 - - - 11 /20.0 - 26/40 65 1.0 1 B+ 7 7 --               
CE23203 FLUID MECHANICS * - 18 /20.0 5 /20.0 - - 29 /70.0 52/110 47 3.0 3 C 5 15 --               
CE23203PR FLUID MECHANICS 16 /20.0 - - - 12 /20.0 - 28/40 70 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
CE23204 MECHANICS OF STRUCTURE - 13 /20.0 10 /20.0 - - 49 /70.0 72/110 65 3.0 3 B+ 7 21 --               
IT23051 CYBER SECURITY - 10 /20.0 2 /20.0 - - 24 /50.0 36/90 40 2.0 2 P 4 8 --               
IT23051PR CYBER SECURITY 11 /20.0 - - - - - 11/20 55 1.0 1 B 6 6 --               

SGPA1 : 5.73

DATE : 30 SEP 2025
Page - 24 VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S KAMALNAYAN BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, BARAMATI

SECOND YEAR (2023 PAT.) (B.TECH. CIVIL ENGINEERING) EXAMINATION, JUN 2025     RESULT DATE : 08 JUL 2025

PRN NO. : EN23105033 NAME OF CANDIDATE : KHUTWAD CHAITANYA BHANUDAS MOTHER NAME : VAISHALI

CGPA : 5.83 Cumulative Result Status : PASS TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 44.0/44.0
CONFIDENTIAL- FOR VERIFICATION AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE, NOT FOR 
DISTRIBUTION.



COURSE NAME TW CAA ISE OR PR ESE Tot Tot% C CR E CR Grd GP CP P&R ORD

SEM.: 
IV

CE23211 SURVEYING - 14 /20.0 10 /20.0 - - 38 /70.0 62/110 56 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
CE23211PR SURVEYING 17 /20.0 - - - 12 /20.0 - 29/40 73 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
CE23212 HYDROLOGY & IRRIGATION ENGINEERING - 12 /20.0 13 /20.0 - - 44 /70.0 69/110 63 3.0 3 B+ 7 21 --               
CE23212PR HYDROLOGY & IRRIGATION ENGINEERING 13 /20.0 - - 9 /20.0 - - 22/40 55 1.0 1 B 6 6 --               
CE23213 ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING - 13 /20.0 3 /20.0 - - 39 /70.0 55/110 50 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
CE23213PR ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING 15 /20.0 - - - 12 /20.0 - 27/40 68 1.0 1 B+ 7 7 --               
CE23214 STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS - 8 /20.0 7 /20.0 - - 36 /70.0 51/110 46 3.0 3 C 5 15 --               
CE23215PR AUTO CAD 2D 30 /40.0 - - - 14 /20.0 - 44/60 73 2.0 2 A 8 16 --               
OE23015 DESIGN THINKING - - - - - 29 /50.0 29/50 58 2.0 2 B 6 12 --               
BS23052PR LINEAR ALGEBRA AND STATISTICS 14 /20.0 - - - - - 14/20 70 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
BS23052 LINEAR ALGEBRA AND STATISTICS - 14 /20.0 10 /20.0 - - 37 /50.0 61/90 68 2.0 2 B+ 7 14 --               

SGPA2 : 6.5

COURSE NAME TW CAA ISE OR PR ESE Tot Tot% C CR E CR Grd GP CP P&R ORD

SEM.: 
III

BS23205 ADVANCED MATHEMATICS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING - - 8 /20.0 - - 28 $ /70.0 36/90 40 3.0 3 P 4 12 --           $    
BS23205TUT ADVANCED MATHEMATICS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING 16 /20.0 - - - - - 16/20 80 1.0 1 A+ 9 9 --               
CE23201 CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY - 11 /20.0 10 /20.0 - - 34 /70.0 55/110 50 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
CE23201PR CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY 12 /20.0 - - - 11 /20.0 - 23/40 58 1.0 1 B 6 6 --               
CE23202 GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING - 17 /20.0 11 /20.0 - - 37 /70.0 65/110 59 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
CE23202PR GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING 17 /20.0 - - - 17 /20.0 - 34/40 85 1.0 1 A+ 9 9 --               
CE23203 FLUID MECHANICS * - 18 /20.0 4 /20.0 - - 30 /70.0 52/110 47 3.0 3 C 5 15 --               
CE23203PR FLUID MECHANICS 14 /20.0 - - - 13 /20.0 - 27/40 68 1.0 1 B+ 7 7 --               
CE23204 MECHANICS OF STRUCTURE - 12 /20.0 12 /20.0 - - 59 /70.0 83/110 75 3.0 3 A 8 24 --               
ET23052 DRONE TECHNOLOGY - 17 /20.0 11 /20.0 - - 25 /50.0 53/90 59 2.0 2 B 6 12 --               
ET23052PR DRONE TECHNOLOGY 17 /20.0 - - - - - 17/20 85 1.0 1 A+ 9 9 --               

SGPA1 : 6.32

DATE : 30 SEP 2025
Page - 25 VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S KAMALNAYAN BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, BARAMATI

SECOND YEAR (2023 PAT.) (B.TECH. CIVIL ENGINEERING) EXAMINATION, JUN 2025     RESULT DATE : 08 JUL 2025

PRN NO. : EN23105034 NAME OF CANDIDATE : KSHIRSAGAR ABHISHEK NANDU MOTHER NAME : NIRMALA

CGPA : 6.36 Cumulative Result Status : PASS [$ Ordinance 1]TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 44.0/44.0 
CONFIDENTIAL- FOR VERIFICATION AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE, NOT FOR 
DISTRIBUTION.



COURSE NAME TW CAA ISE OR PR ESE Tot Tot% C CR E CR Grd GP CP P&R ORD

SEM.: 
IV

CE23211 SURVEYING - 14 /20.0 16 /20.0 - - 38 /70.0 68/110 62 3.0 3 B+ 7 21 --               
CE23211PR SURVEYING 14 /20.0 - - - 14 /20.0 - 28/40 70 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
CE23212 HYDROLOGY & IRRIGATION ENGINEERING - 12 /20.0 12 /20.0 - - 40 /70.0 64/110 58 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
CE23212PR HYDROLOGY & IRRIGATION ENGINEERING 12 /20.0 - - 9 /20.0 - - 21/40 53 1.0 1 B 6 6 --               
CE23213 ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING - 13 /20.0 3 /20.0 - - 28 /70.0 44/110 40 3.0 3 P 4 12 --               
CE23213PR ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING * 14 /20.0 - - - 10 /20.0 - 24/40 60 1.0 1 B+ 7 7 --               
CE23214 STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS - 8 /20.0 9 /20.0 - - 43 /70.0 60/110 55 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
CE23215PR AUTO CAD 2D 27 /40.0 - - - 12 /20.0 - 39/60 65 2.0 2 B+ 7 14 --               
OE23015 DESIGN THINKING - - - - - 34 /50.0 34/50 68 2.0 2 B+ 7 14 --               
BS23052PR LINEAR ALGEBRA AND STATISTICS 17 /20.0 - - - - - 17/20 85 1.0 1 A+ 9 9 --               
BS23052 LINEAR ALGEBRA AND STATISTICS - 15 /20.0 16 /20.0 - - 33 /50.0 64/90 71 2.0 2 A 8 16 --               

SGPA2 : 6.5

COURSE NAME TW CAA ISE OR PR ESE Tot Tot% C CR E CR Grd GP CP P&R ORD

SEM.: 
III

BS23205 ADVANCED MATHEMATICS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING - - 14 /20.0 - - 28 $ /70.0 42/90 47 3.0 3 C 5 15 --           $    
BS23205TUT ADVANCED MATHEMATICS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING 16 /20.0 - - - - - 16/20 80 1.0 1 A+ 9 9 --               
CE23201 CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY - 12 /20.0 8 /20.0 - - 34 /70.0 54/110 49 3.0 3 C 5 15 --               
CE23201PR CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY 11 /20.0 - - - 12 /20.0 - 23/40 58 1.0 1 B 6 6 --               
CE23202 GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING - 15 /20.0 11 /20.0 - - 36 /70.0 62/110 56 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
CE23202PR GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING 10 /20.0 - - - 12 /20.0 - 22/40 55 1.0 1 B 6 6 --               
CE23203 FLUID MECHANICS - 18 /20.0 9 /20.0 - - 28 /70.0 55/110 50 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
CE23203PR FLUID MECHANICS 13 /20.0 - - - 11 /20.0 - 24/40 60 1.0 1 B+ 7 7 --               
CE23204 MECHANICS OF STRUCTURE - 14 /20.0 16 /20.0 - - 57 /70.0 87/110 79 3.0 3 A 8 24 --               
IT23051 CYBER SECURITY - 11 /20.0 14 /20.0 - - 32 /50.0 57/90 63 2.0 2 B+ 7 14 --               
IT23051PR CYBER SECURITY 10 /20.0 - - - - - 10/20 50 1.0 1 B 6 6 --               

SGPA1 : 6.27

DATE : 30 SEP 2025
Page - 26 VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S KAMALNAYAN BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, BARAMATI

SECOND YEAR (2023 PAT.) (B.TECH. CIVIL ENGINEERING) EXAMINATION, JUN 2025     RESULT DATE : 08 JUL 2025

PRN NO. : EN23105035 NAME OF CANDIDATE : MANERI AMAN BASHIR MOTHER NAME : PARVIN

CGPA : 6.81 Cumulative Result Status : PASS [$ Ordinance 1]TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 44.0/44.0 
CONFIDENTIAL- FOR VERIFICATION AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE, NOT FOR 
DISTRIBUTION.



COURSE NAME TW CAA ISE OR PR ESE Tot Tot% C CR E CR Grd GP CP P&R ORD

SEM.: 
IV

CE23211 SURVEYING - 17 /20.0 13 /20.0 - - 41 /70.0 71/110 65 3.0 3 B+ 7 21 --               
CE23211PR SURVEYING 19 /20.0 - - - 13 /20.0 - 32/40 80 1.0 1 A+ 9 9 --               
CE23212 HYDROLOGY & IRRIGATION ENGINEERING * - 16 /20.0 9 /20.0 - - 28 /70.0 53/110 48 3.0 3 C 5 15 --               
CE23212PR HYDROLOGY & IRRIGATION ENGINEERING 15 /20.0 - - 15 /20.0 - - 30/40 75 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
CE23213 ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING * - 17 /20.0 2 /20.0 - - 19 /70.0 38/110 35 3.0 0 F 0 0 --               
CE23213PR ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING 17 /20.0 - - - 15 /20.0 - 32/40 80 1.0 1 A+ 9 9 --               
CE23214 STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS - 18 /20.0 15 /20.0 - - 37 /70.0 70/110 64 3.0 3 B+ 7 21 --               
CE23215PR AUTO CAD 2D 37 /40.0 - - - 15 /20.0 - 52/60 87 2.0 2 A+ 9 18 --               
IT23051 CYBER SECURITY - 18 /20.0 12 /20.0 - - 26 /50.0 56/90 62 2.0 2 B+ 7 14 --               
IT23051PR CYBER SECURITY 18 /20.0 - - - - - 18/20 90 1.0 1 O 10 10 --               
OE23009 CYBER LAWS - - - - - 20 /50.0 20/50 40 2.0 2 P 4 8 --               

SGPA2 : -

COURSE NAME TW CAA ISE OR PR ESE Tot Tot% C CR E CR Grd GP CP P&R ORD

SEM.: 
III

BS23205 ADVANCED MATHEMATICS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING - - 13 /20.0 - - 42 /70.0 55/90 61 3.0 3 B+ 7 21 --               
BS23205TUT ADVANCED MATHEMATICS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING 19 /20.0 - - - - - 19/20 95 1.0 1 O 10 10 --               
CE23201 CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY - 15 /20.0 12 /20.0 - - 35 /70.0 62/110 56 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
CE23201PR CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY 18 /20.0 - - - 11 /20.0 - 29/40 73 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
CE23202 GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING - 17 /20.0 13 /20.0 - - 43 /70.0 73/110 66 3.0 3 B+ 7 21 --               
CE23202PR GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING 18 /20.0 - - - 16 /20.0 - 34/40 85 1.0 1 A+ 9 9 --               
CE23203 FLUID MECHANICS * - 17 /20.0 7 /20.0 - - 21 /70.0 45/110 41 3.0 0 F 0 0 --               
CE23203PR FLUID MECHANICS 17 /20.0 - - - 10 /20.0 - 27/40 68 1.0 1 B+ 7 7 --               
CE23204 MECHANICS OF STRUCTURE - 17 /20.0 15 /20.0 - - 46 /70.0 78/110 71 3.0 3 A 8 24 --               
ME23051TH INTRODUCTION TO 3D PRINTING TECHNOLOGIES * - 14 /20.0 7 /20.0 - - 22 /50.0 43/90 48 2.0 2 C 5 10 --               
ME23051PR INTRODUCTION TO 3D PRINTING TECHNOLOGIES 15 /20.0 - - - - - 15/20 75 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               

SGPA1 : -

DATE : 30 SEP 2025
Page - 27 VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S KAMALNAYAN BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, BARAMATI

SECOND YEAR (2023 PAT.) (B.TECH. CIVIL ENGINEERING) EXAMINATION, JUN 2025     RESULT DATE : 08 JUL 2025

PRN NO. : EN23105037 NAME OF CANDIDATE : MORE TRUPTI SHARAD MOTHER NAME : KOMAL

CGPA : Cumulative Result Status : A.T.K.T. TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 38.0/44.0
CONFIDENTIAL- FOR VERIFICATION AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE, NOT FOR 
DISTRIBUTION.



COURSE NAME TW CAA ISE PR ESE Tot Tot% C CR E CR Grd GP CP P&R ORD

SEM.: 
III

BS23205 ADVANCED MATHEMATICS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING * - - 4 /20.0 - 17 /70.0 21/90 23 3.0 0 F 0 0 --             
BS23205TUT ADVANCED MATHEMATICS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING 12 /20.0 - - - - 12/20 60 1.0 1 B+ 7 7 --             
CE23201 CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY * - 8 /20.0 0 /20.0 - 0 /70.0 8/110 7 3.0 0 F 0 0 --             
CE23201PR CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY * 8 /20.0 - - 12 /20.0 - 20/40 50 1.0 1 B 6 6 --             
CE23202 GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING * - 15 /20.0 0 /20.0 - 2 /70.0 17/110 15 3.0 0 F 0 0 --             
CE23202PR GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING 10 /20.0 - - 10 /20.0 - 20/40 50 1.0 1 B 6 6 --             
CE23203 FLUID MECHANICS * - 18 /20.0 0 /20.0 - 19 /70.0 37/110 34 3.0 0 F 0 0 --             
CE23203PR FLUID MECHANICS 10 /20.0 - - 10 /20.0 - 20/40 50 1.0 1 B 6 6 --             
CE23204 MECHANICS OF STRUCTURE * - 8 /20.0 4 /20.0 - 14 /70.0 26/110 24 3.0 0 F 0 0 --             
CO23051 CLOUD COMPUTING * - 14 /20.0 0 /20.0 - Ab /50.0 14/90 16 2.0 0 F 0 0 --             
CO23051PR CLOUD COMPUTING 16 /20.0 - - - - 16/20 80 1.0 1 A+ 9 9 --             

SGPA1 : -

DATE : 30 SEP 2025
Page - 28 VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S KAMALNAYAN BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, BARAMATI

SECOND YEAR (2023 PAT.) (B.TECH. CIVIL ENGINEERING) EXAMINATION, JUN 2025     RESULT DATE : 08 JUL 2025

PRN NO. : EN23105039 NAME OF CANDIDATE : NIMBALKAR SHREYASH SANDIP MOTHER NAME : SULBHA

CGPA : Cumulative Result Status : Result Reserved Due To Backlog TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 5.0/22.0
CONFIDENTIAL- FOR VERIFICATION AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE, NOT FOR 
DISTRIBUTION.



COURSE NAME TW CAA ISE OR PR ESE Tot Tot% C CR E CR Grd GP CP P&R ORD

SEM.: 
IV

CE23211 SURVEYING * - 11 /20.0 11 /20.0 - - 21 /70.0 43/110 39 3.0 0 F 0 0 --               
CE23211PR SURVEYING 12 /20.0 - - - 9 /20.0 - 21/40 53 1.0 1 B 6 6 --               
CE23212 HYDROLOGY & IRRIGATION ENGINEERING * - 10 /20.0 8 /20.0 - - 28 /70.0 46/110 42 3.0 3 P 4 12 --               
CE23212PR HYDROLOGY & IRRIGATION ENGINEERING * 12 /20.0 - - 10 /20.0 - - 22/40 55 1.0 1 B 6 6 --               
CE23213 ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING * - 10 /20.0 3 /20.0 - - 3 /70.0 16/110 15 3.0 0 F 0 0 --               
CE23213PR ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING * 10 /20.0 - - - Ab /20.0 - 10/40 25 1.0 0 F 0 0 --               
CE23214 STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS * - 8 /20.0 2 /20.0 - - Ab /70.0 10/110 9 3.0 0 F 0 0 --               
CE23215PR AUTO CAD 2D * 26 /40.0 - - - 12 /20.0 - 38/60 63 2.0 2 B+ 7 14 --               
OE23004 INDUSTRIAL MANAGEMENT * - - - - - 20 /50.0 20/50 40 2.0 2 P 4 8 --               
BS23052PR LINEAR ALGEBRA AND STATISTICS 11 /20.0 - - - - - 11/20 55 1.0 1 B 6 6 --               
BS23052 LINEAR ALGEBRA AND STATISTICS * - 13 /20.0 0 /20.0 - - 17 /50.0 30/90 33 2.0 0 F 0 0 --               

SGPA2 : -

COURSE NAME TW CAA ISE OR PR ESE Tot Tot% C CR E CR Grd GP CP P&R ORD

SEM.: 
III

BS23205 ADVANCED MATHEMATICS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING * - - 2 /20.0 - - 0 /70.0 2/90 2 3.0 0 F 0 0 --               
BS23205TUT ADVANCED MATHEMATICS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING 12 /20.0 - - - - - 12/20 60 1.0 1 B+ 7 7 --               
CE23201 CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY * - 8 /20.0 15 /20.0 - - 28 $ /70.0 51/110 46 3.0 3 C 5 15 --           $    
CE23201PR CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY * 8 /20.0 - - - Ab /20.0 - 8/40 20 1.0 0 F 0 0 --               
CE23202 GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING * - 15 /20.0 4 /20.0 - - 40 /70.0 59/110 54 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
CE23202PR GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING 14 /20.0 - - - 10 /20.0 - 24/40 60 1.0 1 B+ 7 7 --               
CE23203 FLUID MECHANICS * - 18 /20.0 8 /20.0 - - Ab /70.0 26/110 24 3.0 0 F 0 0 --               
CE23203PR FLUID MECHANICS 13 /20.0 - - - 10 /20.0 - 23/40 58 1.0 1 B 6 6 --               
CE23204 MECHANICS OF STRUCTURE * - 8 /20.0 7 /20.0 - - 8 /70.0 23/110 21 3.0 0 F 0 0 --               
CE23052 GREEN BUILDING AND SMART CITIES - 12 /20.0 9 /20.0 - - 25 /50.0 46/90 51 2.0 2 B 6 12 --               
CE23052PR GREEN BUILDING AND SMART CITIES 14 /20.0 - - - - - 14/20 70 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               

SGPA1 : -

DATE : 30 SEP 2025
Page - 29 VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S KAMALNAYAN BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, BARAMATI

SECOND YEAR (2023 PAT.) (B.TECH. CIVIL ENGINEERING) EXAMINATION, JUN 2025     RESULT DATE : 08 JUL 2025

PRN NO. : EN23105042 NAME OF CANDIDATE : PAWAR SANGRAM DEVIDAS MOTHER NAME : TRUPTI

CGPA : Cumulative Result Status : Result Reserved Due To Backlog [$ Ordinance 1]TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 22.0/44.0 
CONFIDENTIAL- FOR VERIFICATION AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE, NOT FOR 
DISTRIBUTION.



COURSE NAME TW CAA ISE OR PR ESE Tot Tot% C CR E CR Grd GP CP P&R ORD

SEM.: 
IV

CE23211 SURVEYING * - 11 /20.0 11 /20.0 - - 28 /70.0 50/110 45 3.0 3 C 5 15 --               
CE23211PR SURVEYING * 13 /20.0 - - - Ab /20.0 - 13/40 33 1.0 0 F 0 0 --               
CE23212 HYDROLOGY & IRRIGATION ENGINEERING - 13 /20.0 10 /20.0 - - 28 /70.0 51/110 46 3.0 3 C 5 15 --               
CE23212PR HYDROLOGY & IRRIGATION ENGINEERING 13 /20.0 - - 12 /20.0 - - 25/40 63 1.0 1 B+ 7 7 --               
CE23213 ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING * - 13 /20.0 3 /20.0 - - 21 /70.0 37/110 34 3.0 0 F 0 0 --               
CE23213PR ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING 11 /20.0 - - - 11 /20.0 - 22/40 55 1.0 1 B 6 6 --               
CE23214 STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS - 8 /20.0 15 /20.0 - - 47 /70.0 70/110 64 3.0 3 B+ 7 21 --               
CE23215PR AUTO CAD 2D 27 /40.0 - - - 12 /20.0 - 39/60 65 2.0 2 B+ 7 14 --               
OE23004 INDUSTRIAL MANAGEMENT - - - - - 20 /50.0 20/50 40 2.0 2 P 4 8 --               
BS23052PR LINEAR ALGEBRA AND STATISTICS 14 /20.0 - - - - - 14/20 70 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
BS23052 LINEAR ALGEBRA AND STATISTICS - 13 /20.0 5 /20.0 - - 30 /50.0 48/90 53 2.0 2 B 6 12 --               

SGPA2 : -

COURSE NAME TW CAA ISE OR PR ESE Tot Tot% C CR E CR Grd GP CP P&R ORD

SEM.: 
III

BS23205 ADVANCED MATHEMATICS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING - - 13 /20.0 - - 39 /70.0 52/90 58 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
BS23205TUT ADVANCED MATHEMATICS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING 14 /20.0 - - - - - 14/20 70 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
CE23201 CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY - 10 /20.0 9 /20.0 - - 48 /70.0 67/110 61 3.0 3 B+ 7 21 --               
CE23201PR CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY * 8 /20.0 - - - 12 /20.0 - 20/40 50 1.0 1 B 6 6 --               
CE23202 GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING * - 15 /20.0 10 /20.0 - - 46 /70.0 71/110 65 3.0 3 B+ 7 21 --               
CE23202PR GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING 10 /20.0 - - - 17 /20.0 - 27/40 68 1.0 1 B+ 7 7 --               
CE23203 FLUID MECHANICS - 18 /20.0 6 /20.0 - - 28 /70.0 52/110 47 3.0 3 C 5 15 --               
CE23203PR FLUID MECHANICS 12 /20.0 - - - 13 /20.0 - 25/40 63 1.0 1 B+ 7 7 --               
CE23204 MECHANICS OF STRUCTURE - 10 /20.0 11 /20.0 - - 40 /70.0 61/110 55 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
CE23052 GREEN BUILDING AND SMART CITIES - 17 /20.0 9 /20.0 - - 24 /50.0 50/90 56 2.0 2 B 6 12 --               
CE23052PR GREEN BUILDING AND SMART CITIES 14 /20.0 - - - - - 14/20 70 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               

SGPA1 : 6.41

DATE : 30 SEP 2025
Page - 30 VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S KAMALNAYAN BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, BARAMATI

SECOND YEAR (2023 PAT.) (B.TECH. CIVIL ENGINEERING) EXAMINATION, JUN 2025     RESULT DATE : 08 JUL 2025

PRN NO. : EN23105045 NAME OF CANDIDATE : PINGALE OM SANJAY MOTHER NAME : SHUBHANGI

CGPA : Cumulative Result Status : A.T.K.T. TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 40.0/44.0
CONFIDENTIAL- FOR VERIFICATION AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE, NOT FOR 
DISTRIBUTION.



COURSE NAME TW CAA ISE OR PR ESE Tot Tot% C CR E CR Grd GP CP P&R ORD

SEM.: 
IV

CE23211 SURVEYING - 12 /20.0 5 /20.0 - - 56 /70.0 73/110 66 3.0 3 B+ 7 21 --               
CE23211PR SURVEYING 14 /20.0 - - - 10 /20.0 - 24/40 60 1.0 1 B+ 7 7 --               
CE23212 HYDROLOGY & IRRIGATION ENGINEERING - 12 /20.0 13 /20.0 - - 47 /70.0 72/110 65 3.0 3 B+ 7 21 --               
CE23212PR HYDROLOGY & IRRIGATION ENGINEERING 12 /20.0 - - 10 /20.0 - - 22/40 55 1.0 1 B 6 6 --               
CE23213 ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING - 12 /20.0 5 /20.0 - - 54 /70.0 71/110 65 3.0 3 B+ 7 21 --               
CE23213PR ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING 11 /20.0 - - - 11 /20.0 - 22/40 55 1.0 1 B 6 6 --               
CE23214 STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS - 8 /20.0 16 /20.0 - - 47 /70.0 71/110 65 3.0 3 B+ 7 21 --               
CE23215PR AUTO CAD 2D 31 /40.0 - - - 13 /20.0 - 44/60 73 2.0 2 A 8 16 --               
OE23002 PROFESSIONAL LEADERSHIP - - - - - 32 /50.0 32/50 64 2.0 2 B+ 7 14 --               
BS23052PR LINEAR ALGEBRA AND STATISTICS 16 /20.0 - - - - - 16/20 80 1.0 1 A+ 9 9 --               
BS23052 LINEAR ALGEBRA AND STATISTICS - 15 /20.0 14 /20.0 - - 39 /50.0 68/90 76 2.0 2 A 8 16 --               

SGPA2 : 7.18

COURSE NAME TW CAA ISE OR PR ESE Tot Tot% C CR E CR Grd GP CP P&R ORD

SEM.: 
III

BS23205 ADVANCED MATHEMATICS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING - - 9 /20.0 - - 52 /70.0 61/90 68 3.0 3 B+ 7 21 --               
BS23205TUT ADVANCED MATHEMATICS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING 15 /20.0 - - - - - 15/20 75 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
CE23201 CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY - 10 /20.0 12 /20.0 - - 41 /70.0 63/110 57 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
CE23201PR CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY * 12 /20.0 - - - 14 /20.0 - 26/40 65 1.0 1 B+ 7 7 --               
CE23202 GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING - 16 /20.0 9 /20.0 - - 28 /70.0 53/110 48 3.0 3 C 5 15 --               
CE23202PR GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING 15 /20.0 - - - 13 /20.0 - 28/40 70 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
CE23203 FLUID MECHANICS - 16 /20.0 14 /20.0 - - 34 /70.0 64/110 58 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
CE23203PR FLUID MECHANICS 14 /20.0 - - - 13 /20.0 - 27/40 68 1.0 1 B+ 7 7 --               
CE23204 MECHANICS OF STRUCTURE - 12 /20.0 7 /20.0 - - 44 /70.0 63/110 57 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
CE23052 GREEN BUILDING AND SMART CITIES - 12 /20.0 15 /20.0 - - 37 /50.0 64/90 71 2.0 2 A 8 16 --               
CE23052PR GREEN BUILDING AND SMART CITIES 14 /20.0 - - - - - 14/20 70 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               

SGPA1 : 6.55

DATE : 30 SEP 2025
Page - 31 VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S KAMALNAYAN BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, BARAMATI

SECOND YEAR (2023 PAT.) (B.TECH. CIVIL ENGINEERING) EXAMINATION, JUN 2025     RESULT DATE : 08 JUL 2025

PRN NO. : EN23105046 NAME OF CANDIDATE : POL RAHUL SAMBHAJI MOTHER NAME : SANGITA

CGPA : 6.94 Cumulative Result Status : PASS TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 44.0/44.0
CONFIDENTIAL- FOR VERIFICATION AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE, NOT FOR 
DISTRIBUTION.



COURSE NAME TW CAA ISE OR PR ESE Tot Tot% C CR E CR Grd GP CP P&R ORD

SEM.: 
IV

CE23211 SURVEYING * - 11 /20.0 12 /20.0 - - 20 /70.0 43/110 39 3.0 0 F 0 0 --               
CE23211PR SURVEYING * 11 /20.0 - - - 9 /20.0 - 20/40 50 1.0 1 B 6 6 --               
CE23212 HYDROLOGY & IRRIGATION ENGINEERING * - 10 /20.0 11 /20.0 - - 4 /70.0 25/110 23 3.0 0 F 0 0 --               
CE23212PR HYDROLOGY & IRRIGATION ENGINEERING * 12 /20.0 - - 10 /20.0 - - 22/40 55 1.0 1 B 6 6 --               
CE23213 ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING * - 13 /20.0 1 /20.0 - - 13 /70.0 27/110 25 3.0 0 F 0 0 --               
CE23213PR ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING * 11 /20.0 - - - 4 /20.0 - 15/40 38 1.0 0 F 0 0 --               
CE23214 STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS * - 8 /20.0 8 /20.0 - - Ab /70.0 16/110 15 3.0 0 F 0 0 --               
CE23215PR AUTO CAD 2D 26 /40.0 - - - 10 /20.0 - 36/60 60 2.0 2 B+ 7 14 --               
OE23004 INDUSTRIAL MANAGEMENT - - - - - 20 /50.0 20/50 40 2.0 2 P 4 8 --               
BS23052PR LINEAR ALGEBRA AND STATISTICS 12 /20.0 - - - - - 12/20 60 1.0 1 B+ 7 7 --               
BS23052 LINEAR ALGEBRA AND STATISTICS - 14 /20.0 4 /20.0 - - 20 /50.0 38/90 42 2.0 2 P 4 8 --               

SGPA2 : -

COURSE NAME TW CAA ISE OR PR ESE Tot Tot% C CR E CR Grd GP CP P&R ORD

SEM.: 
III

BS23205 ADVANCED MATHEMATICS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING * - - 2 /20.0 - - 0 /70.0 2/90 2 3.0 0 F 0 0 --               
BS23205TUT ADVANCED MATHEMATICS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING 9 /20.0 - - - - - 9/20 45 1.0 1 C 5 5 --               
CE23201 CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY * - 11 /20.0 4 /20.0 - - 18 /70.0 33/110 30 3.0 0 F 0 0 --               
CE23201PR CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY * 8 /20.0 - - - 12 /20.0 - 20/40 50 1.0 1 B 6 6 --               
CE23202 GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING * - 15 /20.0 3 /20.0 - - 32 /70.0 50/110 45 3.0 3 C 5 15 --               
CE23202PR GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING 10 /20.0 - - - 9 /20.0 - 19/40 48 1.0 1 C 5 5 --               
CE23203 FLUID MECHANICS * - 14 /20.0 1 /20.0 - - Ab /70.0 15/110 14 3.0 0 F 0 0 --               
CE23203PR FLUID MECHANICS 13 /20.0 - - - 8 /20.0 - 21/40 53 1.0 1 B 6 6 --               
CE23204 MECHANICS OF STRUCTURE - 12 /20.0 3 /20.0 - - 33 /70.0 48/110 44 3.0 3 P 4 12 --               
CE23052 GREEN BUILDING AND SMART CITIES - 14 /20.0 15 /20.0 - - 20 $ /50.0 49/90 54 2.0 2 B 6 12 --           $    
CE23052PR GREEN BUILDING AND SMART CITIES 14 /20.0 - - - - - 14/20 70 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               

SGPA1 : -

DATE : 30 SEP 2025
Page - 32 VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S KAMALNAYAN BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, BARAMATI

SECOND YEAR (2023 PAT.) (B.TECH. CIVIL ENGINEERING) EXAMINATION, JUN 2025     RESULT DATE : 08 JUL 2025

PRN NO. : EN23105052 NAME OF CANDIDATE : SONAWANE RITESH DIPAK MOTHER NAME : RANI

CGPA : Cumulative Result Status : Result Reserved Due To Backlog [$ Ordinance 1]TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 22.0/44.0 
CONFIDENTIAL- FOR VERIFICATION AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE, NOT FOR 
DISTRIBUTION.



COURSE NAME TW CAA ISE OR PR ESE Tot Tot% C CR E CR Grd GP CP P&R ORD

SEM.: 
IV

CE23211 SURVEYING - 14 /20.0 10 /20.0 - - 45 /70.0 69/110 63 3.0 3 B+ 7 21 --               
CE23211PR SURVEYING 17 /20.0 - - - 9 /20.0 - 26/40 65 1.0 1 B+ 7 7 --               
CE23212 HYDROLOGY & IRRIGATION ENGINEERING - 16 /20.0 5 /20.0 - - 33 /70.0 54/110 49 3.0 3 C 5 15 --               
CE23212PR HYDROLOGY & IRRIGATION ENGINEERING 15 /20.0 - - 14 /20.0 - - 29/40 73 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
CE23213 ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING - 16 /20.0 4 /20.0 - - 29 /70.0 49/110 45 3.0 3 C 5 15 --               
CE23213PR ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING 16 /20.0 - - - 12 /20.0 - 28/40 70 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
CE23214 STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS * - 18 /20.0 13 /20.0 - - Ab /70.0 31/110 28 3.0 0 F 0 0 --               
CE23215PR AUTO CAD 2D 30 /40.0 - - - 14 /20.0 - 44/60 73 2.0 2 A 8 16 --               
ET23052 DRONE TECHNOLOGY - 13 /20.0 9 /20.0 - - 23 /50.0 45/90 50 2.0 2 B 6 12 --               
ET23052PR DRONE TECHNOLOGY 14 /20.0 - - - - - 14/20 70 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
OE23015 DESIGN THINKING * - - - - - 22 /50.0 22/50 44 2.0 2 P 4 8 --               

SGPA2 : -

COURSE NAME TW CAA ISE OR PR ESE Tot Tot% C CR E CR Grd GP CP P&R ORD

SEM.: 
III

BS23205 ADVANCED MATHEMATICS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING * - - 16 /20.0 - - 28 /70.0 44/90 49 3.0 3 C 5 15 --               
BS23205TUT ADVANCED MATHEMATICS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING 16 /20.0 - - - - - 16/20 80 1.0 1 A+ 9 9 --               
CE23201 CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY * - 12 /20.0 10 /20.0 - - 30 /70.0 52/110 47 3.0 3 C 5 15 --               
CE23201PR CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY 16 /20.0 - - - 14 /20.0 - 30/40 75 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
CE23202 GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING * - 17 /20.0 2 /20.0 - - 28 /70.0 47/110 43 3.0 3 P 4 12 --               
CE23202PR GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING 18 /20.0 - - - 17 /20.0 - 35/40 88 1.0 1 A+ 9 9 --               
CE23203 FLUID MECHANICS * - 16 /20.0 4 /20.0 - - 28 /70.0 48/110 44 3.0 3 P 4 12 --               
CE23203PR FLUID MECHANICS 16 /20.0 - - - 13 /20.0 - 29/40 73 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
CE23204 MECHANICS OF STRUCTURE * - 15 /20.0 10 /20.0 - - 20 /70.0 45/110 41 3.0 0 F 0 0 --               
ME23051TH INTRODUCTION TO 3D PRINTING TECHNOLOGIES * - 14 /20.0 8 /20.0 - - 22 /50.0 44/90 49 2.0 2 C 5 10 --               
ME23051PR INTRODUCTION TO 3D PRINTING TECHNOLOGIES 15 /20.0 - - - - - 15/20 75 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               

SGPA1 : -

DATE : 30 SEP 2025
Page - 33 VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S KAMALNAYAN BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, BARAMATI

SECOND YEAR (2023 PAT.) (B.TECH. CIVIL ENGINEERING) EXAMINATION, JUN 2025     RESULT DATE : 08 JUL 2025

PRN NO. : EN23105056 NAME OF CANDIDATE : WANAVE PRIYANKA VISHNU MOTHER NAME : PUSHPA

CGPA : Cumulative Result Status : A.T.K.T. TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 38.0/44.0
CONFIDENTIAL- FOR VERIFICATION AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE, NOT FOR 
DISTRIBUTION.



COURSE NAME TW CAA ISE OR PR ESE Tot Tot% C CR E CR Grd GP CP P&R ORD

SEM.: 
IV

CE23211 SURVEYING - 18 /20.0 19 /20.0 - - 43 /70.0 80/110 73 3.0 3 A 8 24 --               
CE23211PR SURVEYING 20 /20.0 - - - 17 /20.0 - 37/40 93 1.0 1 O 10 10 --               
CE23212 HYDROLOGY & IRRIGATION ENGINEERING - 16 /20.0 17 /20.0 - - 46 /70.0 79/110 72 3.0 3 A 8 24 --               
CE23212PR HYDROLOGY & IRRIGATION ENGINEERING 17 /20.0 - - 18 /20.0 - - 35/40 88 1.0 1 A+ 9 9 --               
CE23213 ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING - 18 /20.0 17 /20.0 - - 36 /70.0 71/110 65 3.0 3 B+ 7 21 --               
CE23213PR ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING 18 /20.0 - - - 18 /20.0 - 36/40 90 1.0 1 O 10 10 --               
CE23214 STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS - 19 /20.0 12 /20.0 - - 63 /70.0 94/110 85 3.0 3 A+ 9 27 --               
CE23215PR AUTO CAD 2D 35 /40.0 - - - 17 /20.0 - 52/60 87 2.0 2 A+ 9 18 --               
OE23003 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR * - - - - - 26 /50.0 26/50 52 2.0 2 B 6 12 --               
EL23051 FUNDAMENTALS OF SOLAR TECHNOLOGY - 18 /20.0 11 /20.0 - - 38 /50.0 67/90 74 2.0 2 A 8 16 --               
EL23051PR FUNDAMENTALS OF SOLAR TECHNOLOGY 18 /20.0 - - - - - 18/20 90 1.0 1 O 10 10 --               

SGPA2 : 8.23

COURSE NAME TW CAA ISE OR PR ESE Tot Tot% C CR E CR Grd GP CP P&R ORD

SEM.: 
III

BS23205 ADVANCED MATHEMATICS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING - - 20 /20.0 - - 42 /70.0 62/90 69 3.0 3 B+ 7 21 --               
BS23205TUT ADVANCED MATHEMATICS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING 18 /20.0 - - - - - 18/20 90 1.0 1 O 10 10 --               
CE23201 CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY - 12 /20.0 19 /20.0 - - 44 /70.0 75/110 68 3.0 3 B+ 7 21 --               
CE23201PR CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY 16 /20.0 - - - 16 /20.0 - 32/40 80 1.0 1 A+ 9 9 --               
CE23202 GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING - 16 /20.0 17 /20.0 - - 34 /70.0 67/110 61 3.0 3 B+ 7 21 --               
CE23202PR GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING 15 /20.0 - - - 16 /20.0 - 31/40 78 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
CE23203 FLUID MECHANICS - 17 /20.0 18 /20.0 - - 49 /70.0 84/110 76 3.0 3 A 8 24 --               
CE23203PR FLUID MECHANICS 17 /20.0 - - - 13 /20.0 - 30/40 75 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
CE23204 MECHANICS OF STRUCTURE - 14 /20.0 7 /20.0 - - 42 /70.0 63/110 57 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
CE23052 GREEN BUILDING AND SMART CITIES - 12 /20.0 12 /20.0 - - 30 /50.0 54/90 60 2.0 2 B+ 7 14 --               
CE23052PR GREEN BUILDING AND SMART CITIES 14 /20.0 - - - - - 14/20 70 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               

SGPA1 : 7.36

DATE : 30 SEP 2025
Page - 34 VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S KAMALNAYAN BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, BARAMATI

SECOND YEAR (2023 PAT.) (B.TECH. CIVIL ENGINEERING) EXAMINATION, JUN 2025     RESULT DATE : 08 JUL 2025

PRN NO. : EN24205074 NAME OF CANDIDATE : JAGDALE DNYANESHWAR PRAKASH MOTHER NAME : ANITA

CGPA : 7.8 Cumulative Result Status : PASS TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 44.0/44.0
CONFIDENTIAL- FOR VERIFICATION AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE, NOT FOR 
DISTRIBUTION.



COURSE NAME TW CAA ISE OR PR ESE Tot Tot% C CR E CR Grd GP CP P&R ORD

SEM.: 
IV

CE23211 SURVEYING * - 17 /20.0 15 /20.0 - - 17 /70.0 49/110 45 3.0 0 F 0 0 --               
CE23211PR SURVEYING 19 /20.0 - - - 15 /20.0 - 34/40 85 1.0 1 A+ 9 9 --               
CE23212 HYDROLOGY & IRRIGATION ENGINEERING * - 13 /20.0 10 /20.0 - - 28 /70.0 51/110 46 3.0 3 C 5 15 --               
CE23212PR HYDROLOGY & IRRIGATION ENGINEERING 14 /20.0 - - 14 /20.0 - - 28/40 70 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
CE23213 ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING * - 17 /20.0 3 /20.0 - - 9 /70.0 29/110 26 3.0 0 F 0 0 --               
CE23213PR ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING 17 /20.0 - - - 13 /20.0 - 30/40 75 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
CE23214 STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS - 16 /20.0 10 /20.0 - - 35 /70.0 61/110 55 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
CE23215PR AUTO CAD 2D 34 /40.0 - - - 16 /20.0 - 50/60 83 2.0 2 A+ 9 18 --               
OE23003 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR * - - - - - 8 /50.0 8/50 16 2.0 0 F 0 0 --               
EL23051 FUNDAMENTALS OF SOLAR TECHNOLOGY * - 16 /20.0 4 /20.0 - - 20 /50.0 40/90 44 2.0 2 P 4 8 --               
EL23051PR FUNDAMENTALS OF SOLAR TECHNOLOGY 16 /20.0 - - - - - 16/20 80 1.0 1 A+ 9 9 --               

SGPA2 : -

COURSE NAME TW CAA ISE OR PR ESE Tot Tot% C CR E CR Grd GP CP P&R ORD

SEM.: 
III

BS23205 ADVANCED MATHEMATICS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING - - 14 /20.0 - - 28 $ /70.0 42/90 47 3.0 3 C 5 15 --           $    
BS23205TUT ADVANCED MATHEMATICS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING 19 /20.0 - - - - - 19/20 95 1.0 1 O 10 10 --               
CE23201 CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY - 11 /20.0 17 /20.0 - - 32 /70.0 60/110 55 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
CE23201PR CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY * 10 /20.0 - - - 14 /20.0 - 24/40 60 1.0 1 B+ 7 7 --               
CE23202 GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING * - 16 /20.0 10 /20.0 - - 3 /70.0 29/110 26 3.0 0 F 0 0 --               
CE23202PR GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING 17 /20.0 - - - 16 /20.0 - 33/40 83 1.0 1 A+ 9 9 --               
CE23203 FLUID MECHANICS * - 16 /20.0 9 /20.0 - - 34 /70.0 59/110 54 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
CE23203PR FLUID MECHANICS 18 /20.0 - - - 11 /20.0 - 29/40 73 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
CE23204 MECHANICS OF STRUCTURE - 13 /20.0 12 /20.0 - - 28 /70.0 53/110 48 3.0 3 C 5 15 --               
BS23052 LINEAR ALGEBRA AND STATISTICS - 15 /20.0 12 /20.0 - - 29 /50.0 56/90 62 2.0 2 B+ 7 14 --               
BS23052PR LINEAR ALGEBRA AND STATISTICS 15 /20.0 - - - - - 15/20 75 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               

SGPA1 : -

DATE : 30 SEP 2025
Page - 35 VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S KAMALNAYAN BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, BARAMATI

SECOND YEAR (2023 PAT.) (B.TECH. CIVIL ENGINEERING) EXAMINATION, JUN 2025     RESULT DATE : 08 JUL 2025

PRN NO. : EN24205078 NAME OF CANDIDATE : KADAM PANKAJ ZUMBAR MOTHER NAME : ASHWINI

CGPA : Cumulative Result Status : A.T.K.T. [$ Ordinance 1]TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 33.0/44.0 
CONFIDENTIAL- FOR VERIFICATION AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE, NOT FOR 
DISTRIBUTION.



COURSE NAME TW CAA ISE OR PR ESE Tot Tot% C CR E CR Grd GP CP P&R ORD

SEM.: 
IV

CE23211 SURVEYING - 15 /20.0 6 /20.0 - - 39 /70.0 60/110 55 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
CE23211PR SURVEYING 16 /20.0 - - - 10 /20.0 - 26/40 65 1.0 1 B+ 7 7 --               
CE23212 HYDROLOGY & IRRIGATION ENGINEERING - 15 /20.0 4 /20.0 - - 28 /70.0 47/110 43 3.0 3 P 4 12 --               
CE23212PR HYDROLOGY & IRRIGATION ENGINEERING 14 /20.0 - - 14 /20.0 - - 28/40 70 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
CE23213 ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING - 15 /20.0 5 /20.0 - - 46 /70.0 66/110 60 3.0 3 B+ 7 21 --               
CE23213PR ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING * 13 /20.0 - - - 9 /20.0 - 22/40 55 1.0 1 B 6 6 --               
CE23214 STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS - 18 /20.0 11 /20.0 - - 43 /70.0 72/110 65 3.0 3 B+ 7 21 --               
CE23215PR AUTO CAD 2D 31 /40.0 - - - 15 /20.0 - 46/60 77 2.0 2 A 8 16 --               
EL23051 FUNDAMENTALS OF SOLAR TECHNOLOGY - 17 /20.0 18 /20.0 - - 39 /50.0 74/90 82 2.0 2 A+ 9 18 --               
OE23016 ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE - - - - - 23 /50.0 23/50 46 2.0 2 C 5 10 --               
EL23051PR FUNDAMENTALS OF SOLAR TECHNOLOGY 17 /20.0 - - - - - 17/20 85 1.0 1 A+ 9 9 --               

SGPA2 : 6.64

COURSE NAME TW CAA ISE OR PR ESE Tot Tot% C CR E CR Grd GP CP P&R ORD

SEM.: 
III

BS23205 ADVANCED MATHEMATICS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING - - 14 /20.0 - - 41 /70.0 55/90 61 3.0 3 B+ 7 21 --               
BS23205TUT ADVANCED MATHEMATICS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING 16 /20.0 - - - - - 16/20 80 1.0 1 A+ 9 9 --               
CE23201 CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY - 15 /20.0 17 /20.0 - - 47 /70.0 79/110 72 3.0 3 A 8 24 --               
CE23201PR CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY 15 /20.0 - - - 16 /20.0 - 31/40 78 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
CE23202 GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING - 16 /20.0 16 /20.0 - - 35 /70.0 67/110 61 3.0 3 B+ 7 21 --               
CE23202PR GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING 15 /20.0 - - - 14 /20.0 - 29/40 73 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
CE23203 FLUID MECHANICS - 14 /20.0 16 /20.0 - - 40 /70.0 70/110 64 3.0 3 B+ 7 21 --               
CE23203PR FLUID MECHANICS 18 /20.0 - - - 10 /20.0 - 28/40 70 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
CE23204 MECHANICS OF STRUCTURE - 14 /20.0 13 /20.0 - - 34 /70.0 61/110 55 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
CE23051 WASTE MANAGEMENT - 17 /20.0 15 /20.0 - - 31 /50.0 63/90 70 2.0 2 A 8 16 --               
CE23051PR WASTE MANAGEMENT 16 /20.0 - - - - - 16/20 80 1.0 1 A+ 9 9 --               

SGPA1 : 7.41

DATE : 30 SEP 2025
Page - 36 VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S KAMALNAYAN BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, BARAMATI

SECOND YEAR (2023 PAT.) (B.TECH. CIVIL ENGINEERING) EXAMINATION, JUN 2025     RESULT DATE : 08 JUL 2025

PRN NO. : EN24205082 NAME OF CANDIDATE : NARUTE DIVYA ANANTRAO MOTHER NAME : RANI

CGPA : 7.02+0.05&=7.07 Cumulative Result Status : PASS [& Ordinance 4]TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 44.0/44.0 
CONFIDENTIAL- FOR VERIFICATION AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE, NOT FOR 
DISTRIBUTION.



COURSE NAME TW CAA ISE OR PR ESE Tot Tot% C CR E CR Grd GP CP P&R ORD

SEM.: 
IV

CE23211 SURVEYING - 17 /20.0 8 /20.0 - - 43 /70.0 68/110 62 3.0 3 B+ 7 21 --               
CE23211PR SURVEYING 15 /20.0 - - - 13 /20.0 - 28/40 70 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
CE23212 HYDROLOGY & IRRIGATION ENGINEERING - 15 /20.0 8 /20.0 - - 32 /70.0 55/110 50 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
CE23212PR HYDROLOGY & IRRIGATION ENGINEERING 14 /20.0 - - 15 /20.0 - - 29/40 73 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
CE23213 ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING - 18 /20.0 3 /20.0 - - 33 /70.0 54/110 49 3.0 3 C 5 15 --               
CE23213PR ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING 16 /20.0 - - - 16 /20.0 - 32/40 80 1.0 1 A+ 9 9 --               
CE23214 STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS - 10 /20.0 11 /20.0 - - 49 /70.0 70/110 64 3.0 3 B+ 7 21 --               
CE23215PR AUTO CAD 2D 31 /40.0 - - - 15 /20.0 - 46/60 77 2.0 2 A 8 16 --               
ME23051TH INTRODUCTION TO 3D PRINTING TECHNOLOGIES - 15 /20.0 12 /20.0 - - 30 /50.0 57/90 63 2.0 2 B+ 7 14 --               
ME23051PR INTRODUCTION TO 3D PRINTING TECHNOLOGIES 15 /20.0 - - - - - 15/20 75 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
OE23002 PROFESSIONAL LEADERSHIP - - - - - 27 /50.0 27/50 54 2.0 2 B 6 12 --               

SGPA2 : 6.82

COURSE NAME TW CAA ISE OR PR ESE Tot Tot% C CR E CR Grd GP CP P&R ORD

SEM.: 
III

BS23205 ADVANCED MATHEMATICS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING * - - 10 /20.0 - - 43 /70.0 53/90 59 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
BS23205TUT ADVANCED MATHEMATICS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING 15 /20.0 - - - - - 15/20 75 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
CE23201 CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY - 15 /20.0 19 /20.0 - - 58 /70.0 92/110 84 3.0 3 A+ 9 27 --               
CE23201PR CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY 14 /20.0 - - - 14 /20.0 - 28/40 70 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
CE23202 GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING - 16 /20.0 9 /20.0 - - 28 /70.0 53/110 48 3.0 3 C 5 15 --               
CE23202PR GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING 17 /20.0 - - - 17 /20.0 - 34/40 85 1.0 1 A+ 9 9 --               
CE23203 FLUID MECHANICS - 17 /20.0 14 /20.0 - - 41 /70.0 72/110 65 3.0 3 B+ 7 21 --               
CE23203PR FLUID MECHANICS 18 /20.0 - - - 12 /20.0 - 30/40 75 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
CE23204 MECHANICS OF STRUCTURE - 16 /20.0 14 /20.0 - - 63 /70.0 93/110 85 3.0 3 A+ 9 27 --               
CE23051 WASTE MANAGEMENT - 17 /20.0 15 /20.0 - - 33 /50.0 65/90 72 2.0 2 A 8 16 --               
CE23051PR WASTE MANAGEMENT 16 /20.0 - - - - - 16/20 80 1.0 1 A+ 9 9 --               

SGPA1 : 7.55

DATE : 30 SEP 2025
Page - 37 VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S KAMALNAYAN BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, BARAMATI

SECOND YEAR (2023 PAT.) (B.TECH. CIVIL ENGINEERING) EXAMINATION, JUN 2025     RESULT DATE : 08 JUL 2025

PRN NO. : EN24205085 NAME OF CANDIDATE : SAKAT SAMEEKSHA SHASHIKANT MOTHER NAME : UMA

CGPA : 7.18 Cumulative Result Status : PASS TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 44.0/44.0
CONFIDENTIAL- FOR VERIFICATION AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE, NOT FOR 
DISTRIBUTION.



COURSE NAME TW CAA ISE OR PR ESE Tot Tot% C CR E CR Grd GP CP P&R ORD

SEM.: 
IV

CE23211 SURVEYING - 17 /20.0 18 /20.0 - - 42 /70.0 77/110 70 3.0 3 A 8 24 --               
CE23211PR SURVEYING 17 /20.0 - - - 17 /20.0 - 34/40 85 1.0 1 A+ 9 9 --               
CE23212 HYDROLOGY & IRRIGATION ENGINEERING - 19 /20.0 12 /20.0 - - 42 /70.0 73/110 66 3.0 3 B+ 7 21 --               
CE23212PR HYDROLOGY & IRRIGATION ENGINEERING 18 /20.0 - - 18 /20.0 - - 36/40 90 1.0 1 O 10 10 --               
CE23213 ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING - 17 /20.0 7 /20.0 - - 31 /70.0 55/110 50 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
CE23213PR ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING 17 /20.0 - - - 14 /20.0 - 31/40 78 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
CE23214 STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS - 18 /20.0 13 /20.0 - - 30 /70.0 61/110 55 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
CE23215PR AUTO CAD 2D 33 /40.0 - - - 16 /20.0 - 49/60 82 2.0 2 A+ 9 18 --               
OE23004 INDUSTRIAL MANAGEMENT - - - - - 22 /50.0 22/50 44 2.0 2 P 4 8 --               
EL23051 FUNDAMENTALS OF SOLAR TECHNOLOGY * - 17 /20.0 9 /20.0 - - 25 /50.0 51/90 57 2.0 2 B 6 12 --               
EL23051PR FUNDAMENTALS OF SOLAR TECHNOLOGY 17 /20.0 - - - - - 17/20 85 1.0 1 A+ 9 9 --               

SGPA2 : 7.05

COURSE NAME TW CAA ISE OR PR ESE Tot Tot% C CR E CR Grd GP CP P&R ORD

SEM.: 
III

BS23205 ADVANCED MATHEMATICS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING - - 18 /20.0 - - 38 /70.0 56/90 62 3.0 3 B+ 7 21 --               
BS23205TUT ADVANCED MATHEMATICS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING 15 /20.0 - - - - - 15/20 75 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
CE23201 CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY - 16 /20.0 20 /20.0 - - 47 /70.0 83/110 75 3.0 3 A 8 24 --               
CE23201PR CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY 15 /20.0 - - - 18 /20.0 - 33/40 83 1.0 1 A+ 9 9 --               
CE23202 GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING - 16 /20.0 8 /20.0 - - 29 /70.0 53/110 48 3.0 3 C 5 15 --               
CE23202PR GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING 15 /20.0 - - - 17 /20.0 - 32/40 80 1.0 1 A+ 9 9 --               
CE23203 FLUID MECHANICS - 17 /20.0 13 /20.0 - - 36 /70.0 66/110 60 3.0 3 B+ 7 21 --               
CE23203PR FLUID MECHANICS 17 /20.0 - - - 13 /20.0 - 30/40 75 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
CE23204 MECHANICS OF STRUCTURE - 18 /20.0 14 /20.0 - - 39 /70.0 71/110 65 3.0 3 B+ 7 21 --               
CE23052 GREEN BUILDING AND SMART CITIES - 12 /20.0 10 /20.0 - - 31 /50.0 53/90 59 2.0 2 B 6 12 --               
CE23052PR GREEN BUILDING AND SMART CITIES 14 /20.0 - - - - - 14/20 70 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               

SGPA1 : 7.09

DATE : 30 SEP 2025
Page - 38 VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S KAMALNAYAN BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, BARAMATI

SECOND YEAR (2023 PAT.) (B.TECH. CIVIL ENGINEERING) EXAMINATION, JUN 2025     RESULT DATE : 08 JUL 2025

PRN NO. : EN24205088 NAME OF CANDIDATE : SHINDE ISHWARI MARUTI MOTHER NAME : PRATIMA

CGPA : 7.07 Cumulative Result Status : PASS TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 44.0/44.0
CONFIDENTIAL- FOR VERIFICATION AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE, NOT FOR 
DISTRIBUTION.



COURSE NAME TW CAA ISE OR PR ESE Tot Tot% C CR E CR Grd GP CP P&R ORD

SEM.: 
IV

CE23211 SURVEYING - 17 /20.0 6 /20.0 - - 34 /70.0 57/110 52 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
CE23211PR SURVEYING 18 /20.0 - - - 12 /20.0 - 30/40 75 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
CE23212 HYDROLOGY & IRRIGATION ENGINEERING - 16 /20.0 12 /20.0 - - 40 /70.0 68/110 62 3.0 3 B+ 7 21 --               
CE23212PR HYDROLOGY & IRRIGATION ENGINEERING 16 /20.0 - - 16 /20.0 - - 32/40 80 1.0 1 A+ 9 9 --               
CE23213 ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING * - 17 /20.0 0 /20.0 - - 9 /70.0 26/110 24 3.0 0 F 0 0 --               
CE23213PR ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING 15 /20.0 - - - 12 /20.0 - 27/40 68 1.0 1 B+ 7 7 --               
CE23214 STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS - 10 /20.0 12 /20.0 - - 32 /70.0 54/110 49 3.0 3 C 5 15 --               
CE23215PR AUTO CAD 2D 32 /40.0 - - - 15 /20.0 - 47/60 78 2.0 2 A 8 16 --               
OE23003 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR - - - - - 20 /50.0 20/50 40 2.0 2 P 4 8 --               
EL23051 FUNDAMENTALS OF SOLAR TECHNOLOGY * - 16 /20.0 8 /20.0 - - 22 /50.0 46/90 51 2.0 2 B 6 12 --               
EL23051PR FUNDAMENTALS OF SOLAR TECHNOLOGY 16 /20.0 - - - - - 16/20 80 1.0 1 A+ 9 9 --               

SGPA2 : -

COURSE NAME TW CAA ISE OR PR ESE Tot Tot% C CR E CR Grd GP CP P&R ORD

SEM.: 
III

BS23205 ADVANCED MATHEMATICS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING * - - 3 /20.0 - - 17 /70.0 20/90 22 3.0 0 F 0 0 --               
BS23205TUT ADVANCED MATHEMATICS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING 19 /20.0 - - - - - 19/20 95 1.0 1 O 10 10 --               
CE23201 CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY - 8 /20.0 11 /20.0 - - 39 /70.0 58/110 53 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
CE23201PR CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY 9 /20.0 - - - 8 $ /20.0 - 17/40 43 1.0 1 P 4 4 --         $      
CE23202 GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING * - 16 /20.0 0 /20.0 - - 8 /70.0 24/110 22 3.0 0 F 0 0 --               
CE23202PR GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING 17 /20.0 - - - 17 /20.0 - 34/40 85 1.0 1 A+ 9 9 --               
CE23203 FLUID MECHANICS - 18 /20.0 13 /20.0 - - 28 /70.0 59/110 54 3.0 3 B 6 18 --               
CE23203PR FLUID MECHANICS 17 /20.0 - - - 13 /20.0 - 30/40 75 1.0 1 A 8 8 --               
CE23204 MECHANICS OF STRUCTURE - 9 /20.0 8 /20.0 - - 33 /70.0 50/110 45 3.0 3 C 5 15 --               
BS23052 LINEAR ALGEBRA AND STATISTICS - 17 /20.0 8 /20.0 - - 23 /50.0 48/90 53 2.0 2 B 6 12 --               
BS23052PR LINEAR ALGEBRA AND STATISTICS 19 /20.0 - - - - - 19/20 95 1.0 1 O 10 10 --               

SGPA1 : -
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